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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Kiptoo            M-ELITE       1/20       14:12       28:57       44:04    4:46     1:02:27
2     Merkebu Birke          M-ELITE       2/20       14:13       28:57       44:04    4:46     1:02:29
3     Linus Chumba           M-ELITE       3/20       14:12       28:57       44:04    4:47     1:02:33
4     Alene Reta             M-ELITE       4/20       14:14       28:57       44:04    4:47     1:02:33
5     Macdonard Ondara       M-ELITE       5/20       14:14       28:56       44:02    4:47     1:02:35
6     Shadrack Kosgei        M-ELITE       6/20       14:14       28:57       44:04    4:51     1:03:30
7     Ayele Megersa          M-ELITE       7/20       14:46       29:39       45:06    4:54     1:04:14
8     Benson Cheruiyot       M-ELITE       8/20       14:19       29:28       45:06    4:55     1:04:21
9     Bado Worku Merdessa    M-ELITE       9/20       14:18       29:29       45:07    4:55     1:04:24
10    Jordan Chipangama      M-ELITE      10/20       14:25       29:28       45:06    4:58     1:05:00
11    Bernard Langat         M-ELITE      11/20       14:23       29:56       46:02    5:02     1:05:51
12    Belete Assefa          M-ELITE      12/20       14:30       29:05       45:06    5:02     1:05:55
13    Robert Wambua          M-ELITE      13/20       14:16       29:53       45:51    5:04     1:06:21
14    Daniel Kirwa           M-ELITE      14/20       14:20       29:37       45:59    5:06     1:06:45
15    Gilbert Okari          M-ELITE      15/20       14:15       29:30       45:53    5:08     1:07:16
16    Alex Onchwari          M-ELITE      16/20       15:25       31:50       48:46    5:21     1:09:59
17    Randy Bill             M3034        1/114       16:20       33:01       49:47    5:23     1:10:22
18    Alex Ntagawa           M2024         1/73       15:11       31:50       48:45    5:23     1:10:29
19    Jory Zunich            M2529         1/92       16:10       32:57       49:58    5:24     1:10:36
20    Kenny MacDonough       M2024         2/73       16:20       32:58       49:51    5:24     1:10:46
21    Tabut Edward Kitum     M-ELITE      17/20       14:49       30:50       50:22    5:26     1:11:03
22    Belainesh Gebre        F-ELITE        1/8       16:31       33:36       50:58    5:31     1:12:08
23    Ogla Kimaiyo           F-ELITE        2/8       16:32       33:36       50:57    5:31     1:12:13
24    Adam Bohach            M2529         2/92       15:55       33:33       50:55    5:32     1:12:32
25    Shewarge Alene Amare   F-ELITE        3/8       16:32       33:35       50:57    5:34     1:12:49
26    Hannah Wanjiru Gatheru F-ELITE        4/8       16:31       33:35       50:57    5:34     1:12:52
27    Nic Penning            M-ELITE      18/20       17:23       34:36       51:41    5:34     1:12:54
28    Andrew Musuva          M-ELITE      19/20       16:28       33:51       51:47    5:41     1:14:29
29    Pasca Cheruiyot        F-ELITE        5/8       16:12       33:34       51:21    5:42     1:14:32
30    Alevtina Ivanova       F-ELITE        6/8       16:56       34:28       52:21    5:43     1:14:45
31    Joseph Ekuom           M-ELITE      20/20       16:41       34:20       52:48    5:50     1:16:18
32    Michael Nordberg       M3034        2/114       16:11       33:47       52:14    5:50     1:16:21
33    Isaiah Janzen          M2529         3/92       16:32       34:18       52:50    5:51     1:16:37
34    Mary Akor              F-ELITE        7/8       16:50       35:07       53:30    5:53     1:16:55
35    Andrew Hamer           M2024         3/73       17:23       35:42       54:31    5:56     1:17:41
36    John Emmons            M2024         4/73       17:31       35:44       54:30    5:58     1:18:01
37    Eric Hollander         M3539        1/111       18:09       36:43       55:23    6:00     1:18:35
38    Michelle Frey          F-ELITE        8/8       17:35       35:53       55:02    6:01     1:18:43
39    John Venner            M2024         5/73       18:19       37:22       56:28    6:05     1:19:34
40    Adam Sohl              M1519         1/18       17:41       36:27       56:04    6:10     1:20:48
41    Patrick Riley          M3539        2/111       18:39       37:37       56:42    6:13     1:21:17
42    Christopher Keninger   M2024         6/73       18:53       37:46       57:29    6:14     1:21:39
43    Lucas David            M1519         2/18       18:28       37:33       57:03    6:14     1:21:43
44    Thaddeus Subra         M1519         3/18       17:40       36:26       56:04    6:16     1:22:03
45    Jay Pennington         M4044        1/133       19:06       38:39       58:32    6:17     1:22:16
46    Nathan Wenck           M3539        3/111       19:05       38:37       58:30    6:17     1:22:16
47    Lucas Baker            M1519         4/18       18:04       38:05       58:17    6:24     1:23:54
48    Barry Sackett          M4044        2/133       19:00       39:01       59:15    6:26     1:24:12
49    Patrick McGowan        M4549         1/89       19:06       38:50       59:03    6:26     1:24:17
50    Erin Zunich            F2529        1/138       18:36       38:01       58:34    6:28     1:24:40
51    Jenny Schulze          F4044         1/73       19:03       38:53       59:35    6:31     1:25:20
52    Wayne Dickie           M4549         2/89       19:10       39:02       59:35    6:32     1:25:28
53    Keith Abels            M5054         1/87       19:10       39:06       59:51    6:32     1:25:37
54    Sam Burt               M2024         7/73       20:23       40:47     1:01:13    6:34     1:25:57
55    Steve Feltz            M4549         3/89       19:18       39:38     1:00:20    6:34     1:26:03
56    Phil Waltermire        M4044        3/133       19:32       39:57     1:00:49    6:35     1:26:15
57    Scott Sterrett         M4044        4/133       20:12       40:26     1:01:07    6:36     1:26:21
58    Stephen March          M2024         8/73       19:49       40:03     1:00:46    6:36     1:26:31
59    Brian Mansky           M3034        3/114       20:08       40:36     1:01:17    6:37     1:26:40
60    Chris Bowers           M4044        5/133       20:23       40:47     1:01:14    6:38     1:26:55
61    Mark Ryant             M2024         9/73       18:41       38:44     1:00:09    6:43     1:28:04
62    Cody Edwards           M2529         4/92       21:07       42:01     1:03:12    6:44     1:28:07
63    Ryan Hennigan          M3034        4/114       20:37       41:12     1:02:16    6:44     1:28:13
64    Ryan Harms             M3034        5/114       20:18       40:55     1:02:04    6:45     1:28:20
65    Aaron Wheelock         M3034        6/114       20:55       41:27     1:02:37    6:46     1:28:35
66    Greg Graham            M4549         4/89       20:25       41:28     1:02:43    6:47     1:28:47
67    Ben Moews              M2024        10/73       21:07       42:48     1:04:24    6:48     1:29:02
68    Stephen Kesten         M2024        11/73       21:08       42:30     1:03:41    6:48     1:29:08
69    Dean Junk              M4549         5/89       19:15       39:56     1:01:29    6:50     1:29:23
70    Sarah Hammel           F2529        2/138       21:48       42:50     1:03:49    6:50     1:29:34
71    Carter Oliver          M2024        12/73       20:12       41:01     1:02:28    6:51     1:29:38
72    Ty McCubbin            M2024        13/73       19:13       39:23     1:01:10    6:51     1:29:44
73    Marc Hollander         M3539        4/111       20:10       41:13     1:02:47    6:52     1:29:55
74    Brad Erickson          M3539        5/111       21:16       42:21     1:03:48    6:52     1:29:56
75    Tim Roetman            M4044        6/133       21:17       42:51     1:04:24    6:52     1:30:00
76    Luigi Calviello        M4044        7/133       20:59       42:12     1:03:31    6:53     1:30:03
77    Matt Meier             M3034        7/114       20:32       41:24     1:02:47    6:53     1:30:04
78    Tim Steenhoek          M4549         6/89       21:12       42:46     1:04:21    6:54     1:30:16
79    Matthew Coffey         M2024        14/73       21:12       42:43     1:04:24    6:54     1:30:19
80    Joel Ryon              M4044        8/133       21:11       42:44     1:04:26    6:54     1:30:20
81    Jack Johnson           M3034        8/114       21:14       42:48     1:04:30    6:55     1:30:32
82    Randy Sturm            M3539        6/111       19:47       41:11     1:03:17    6:55     1:30:36
83    Jacob Burton           M2024        15/73       18:39       39:02     1:02:04    6:57     1:30:55
84    Dana Flogel            F3034        1/125       20:10       41:25     1:03:45    6:57     1:31:03
85    Stephanie Mortenson    F3034        2/125       23:45       45:32     1:06:48    6:58     1:31:09
86    Joe Muldoon            M2529         5/92       21:26       42:44     1:04:11    6:58     1:31:11
87    Matthew Cross          M2024        16/73       21:10       42:43     1:04:24    6:58     1:31:19
88    Brian Palmer           M4044        9/133       21:44       43:27     1:05:28    7:00     1:31:38
89    Craig Schreiber        M2024        17/73       20:51       41:55     1:03:50    7:00     1:31:40
90    Tim Butterfield        M2024        18/73       21:14       42:58     1:04:46    7:00     1:31:41
91    Ryan Barton            M3034        9/114       21:03       42:08     1:03:56    7:01     1:31:47
92    Neil Young             M3034       10/114       21:14       42:48     1:04:29    7:02     1:32:02
93    Emily Perreault        F2529        3/138       20:48       42:38     1:04:55    7:04     1:32:37
94    Jared Otte             M3034       11/114       21:12       42:46     1:04:56    7:04     1:32:37
95    Sean Larson            M4549         7/89       21:05       42:57     1:05:22    7:05     1:32:46
96    John Bunz              M4549         8/89       20:05       41:57     1:04:41    7:07     1:33:13
97    Chris Gasche           M4044       10/133       21:23       43:01     1:05:07    7:08     1:33:21
98    Scott Heisler          M3539        7/111       20:01       41:25     1:04:01    7:08     1:33:24
99    Jared Tee              M2529         6/92       20:41       42:46     1:05:10    7:08     1:33:28
100   Dan Henderson          M4044       11/133       22:28       44:35     1:06:48    7:08     1:33:31
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101   Connor Medernach       M1519         5/18       20:34       41:44     1:03:43    7:09     1:33:38
102   Ryan Foley             M3034       12/114       21:21       42:41     1:04:34    7:10     1:33:46
103   Sara Cooper            F2529        4/138       22:03       44:03     1:06:28    7:10     1:33:55
104   Brian Petersen         M2529         7/92       20:49       42:32     1:04:53    7:11     1:34:01
105   Andrew Daugherty       M4044       12/133       21:58       44:03     1:06:15    7:11     1:34:05
106   Mark Ackermann         M5054         2/87       20:58       42:54     1:05:19    7:11     1:34:09
107   Perry McGee            M4044       13/133       21:53       44:07     1:06:41    7:12     1:34:12
108   Bob Grote              M5559         1/53       21:48       43:59     1:06:50    7:13     1:34:26
109   Tiffany Mosher         F4044         2/73       22:26       45:05     1:07:34    7:13     1:34:26
110   Steve Eichenberger     M2529         8/92       20:20       42:21     1:04:51    7:13     1:34:30
111   Ellen Pollard          F4549         1/60       22:28       45:04     1:07:34    7:13     1:34:32
112   Emily Funk             F2529        5/138       22:26       45:14     1:07:31    7:14     1:34:45
113   David Larson           M4044       14/133       22:43       45:21     1:07:49    7:14     1:34:47
114   Zach Rasor             M2529         9/92       21:14       42:48     1:05:44    7:14     1:34:50
115   Gary Jensen            M3034       13/114       21:12       43:04     1:06:02    7:15     1:34:51
116   Dustin Blackwell       M2529        10/92       22:36       45:32     1:08:09    7:15     1:34:51
117   Jonathan Fransen       M2529        11/92       21:25       43:23     1:06:15    7:15     1:35:00
118   Aaron Hardcastle       M1519         6/18                   43:02     1:06:03    7:17     1:35:21
119   Jacob Olsgaard         M2024        19/73       24:25       47:05     1:08:50    7:17     1:35:27
120   Nate Cloe              M3034       14/114       21:56       44:39     1:07:42    7:17     1:35:27
121   Darvish Shadravan      M4044       15/133       21:05       43:16     1:06:10    7:18     1:35:36
122   Robert Orna            M3034       15/114       21:48       44:45     1:07:28    7:18     1:35:41
123   Matthew Henry          M2024        20/73       22:02       44:35     1:07:25    7:19     1:35:52
124   Meredith Anderson      F2024        1/128       22:09       44:51     1:07:48    7:20     1:35:56
125   Royce Woodroffe        M2529        12/92       21:21       43:54     1:07:18    7:20     1:35:56
126   Andy Michalowitz       M2529        13/92       21:52       43:53     1:06:50    7:20     1:36:02
127   Katy Essing            F3034        3/125       21:38       43:56     1:07:19    7:20     1:36:02
128   John Barlow            M3539        8/111       22:07       44:49     1:07:45    7:20     1:36:05
129   Alan Corey             M4044       16/133       21:59       44:38     1:07:50    7:20     1:36:08
130   Tony Schubert          M3034       16/114       23:41       46:42     1:09:30    7:21     1:36:10
131   Mitchell Marovets      M2529        14/92       22:11       44:30     1:07:23    7:21     1:36:11
132   Steve Houg             M3539        9/111       21:01       43:02     1:06:18    7:22     1:36:30
133   Greg Warzecha          M4044       17/133       19:30       42:14     1:06:29    7:22     1:36:31
134   Wes Lammey             M2529        15/92       23:09       46:25     1:09:18    7:22     1:36:33
135   Angie Heim             F3539        1/121       22:49       45:39     1:08:51    7:23     1:36:42
136   Mitch Kunert           M3034       17/114       21:52       44:46     1:08:06    7:23     1:36:45
137   Sean Lunde             M2529        16/92       23:26       45:48     1:08:48    7:24     1:36:49
138   Steve Heyne            M3539       10/111       22:29       45:03     1:08:03    7:24     1:36:49
139   Neil Schlader          M3034       18/114       21:40       44:54     1:08:14    7:24     1:36:52
140   Nick Roerig            M3034       19/114       21:50       44:57     1:08:13    7:24     1:36:56
141   Brian Oetken           M4044       18/133       21:55       44:45     1:08:04    7:25     1:37:03
142   Greg Hall              M5559         2/53       22:11       45:06     1:08:13    7:25     1:37:04
143   Iris Rivero            F3539        2/121       21:30       44:01     1:07:04    7:25     1:37:07
144   Tyler Smith            M2529        17/92       21:54       44:48     1:08:08    7:25     1:37:12
145   Rick Carlson           M2529        18/92       21:10       43:39     1:07:05    7:26     1:37:15
146   Kyle Prendergast       M3034       20/114       21:21       44:18     1:08:07    7:26     1:37:18
147   Kory Watts             M2024        21/73       24:01       46:36     1:09:53    7:26     1:37:19
148   Ryan Buss              M2529        19/92       22:31       45:52     1:09:09    7:26     1:37:25
149   Jennifer Groos         F3539        3/121       22:50       45:39     1:08:52    7:27     1:37:30
150   David Djordjevic       M2529        20/92       23:16       46:19     1:09:33    7:27     1:37:34
151   Nate Boulton           M3034       21/114       22:35       45:28     1:09:00    7:28     1:37:46
152   Erica Brenden          F3034        4/125       21:16       44:15     1:08:19    7:28     1:37:46
153   Jason Mason            M3034       22/114       21:18       43:38     1:06:41    7:28     1:37:50
154   James Thornton         M4044       19/133       21:41       44:46     1:08:39    7:28     1:37:51
155   Todd Meissner          M4549         9/89       21:04       43:35     1:07:39    7:29     1:37:54
156   Aaron Tainter          M1519         7/18       21:12       43:00     1:06:44    7:29     1:37:59
157   Michael Morain         M3034       23/114       22:51       46:26     1:10:10    7:30     1:38:08
158   Tara Larowe            F3539        4/121       23:01       45:58     1:09:24    7:30     1:38:13
159   Mark Cooper            M5054         3/87       23:52       47:09     1:10:52    7:31     1:38:21
160   Donald Hurt            M3539       11/111       21:31       44:28     1:09:52    7:31     1:38:22
161   Adam Hoffman           M3034       24/114       23:09       45:37     1:09:06    7:31     1:38:22
162   Brady Hogan            M3034       25/114       22:39       45:50     1:09:12    7:31     1:38:30
163   Ava Henning            F2024        2/128       20:47       43:23     1:07:13    7:31     1:38:31
164   Kris Keul              M2024        22/73       22:14       46:26     1:09:53    7:32     1:38:36
165   Braydn Girdler         M3539       12/111       22:28       45:49     1:09:15    7:32     1:38:41
166   Anthony Drogo          M2024        23/73       23:09       46:26     1:09:48    7:32     1:38:44
167   Michael Fraizer        M4044       20/133       22:42       45:55     1:09:03    7:32     1:38:46
168   Ashley Mosier          F2024        3/128       23:09       46:26     1:09:48    7:33     1:38:48
169   Louis Elbert           M2024        24/73       24:15       47:36     1:10:31    7:33     1:38:50
170   Ryanne Christensen     F2024        4/128       23:51       47:31     1:11:05    7:33     1:38:50
171   Taylor Smuck           F2024        5/128       23:44       47:29     1:11:00    7:33     1:38:57
172   Christian Baughman     M3539       13/111       23:21       47:01     1:10:34    7:34     1:39:00
173   Geoff Graham           M4549        10/89       23:30       46:57     1:10:35    7:34     1:39:06
174   Jeff Perry             M5054         4/87       22:18       45:26     1:09:37    7:34     1:39:08
175   Megan Kelly            F2529        6/138       21:37       45:05     1:10:14    7:34     1:39:08
176   Brian Enearl           M4549        11/89       21:16       44:27     1:08:40    7:34     1:39:10
177   Zachariah Rueger       M2024        25/73       21:47       45:29     1:09:46    7:34     1:39:11
178   Michael Thilges        M4044       21/133       22:33       45:12     1:08:49    7:35     1:39:16
179   Jennifer Plathe        F2529        7/138       23:21       46:44     1:10:22    7:35     1:39:23
180   Jacob Adams            M3034       26/114       23:00       46:29     1:10:11    7:36     1:39:27
181   Amanda Hardesty        F2024        6/128       23:33       46:35     1:09:43    7:36     1:39:30
182   K.F. Headley           M5054         5/87       23:01       46:29     1:10:17    7:36     1:39:32
183   Kevin Thomas McCarthy  M3034       27/114       22:05       45:11     1:09:25    7:36     1:39:33
184   Kyle Vollstedt         M2529        21/92       22:20       45:54     1:09:50    7:37     1:39:40
185   Jeff Smith             M5054         6/87       22:59       46:29     1:10:20    7:37     1:39:45
186   Steve Mayberry         M5054         7/87       23:26       46:52     1:10:28    7:37     1:39:46
187   Eric Welch             M4044       22/133       21:51       45:06     1:09:10    7:37     1:39:49
188   Keith Newman           M4549        12/89       22:21       45:21     1:09:07    7:37     1:39:51
189   Lindsay Knoop          F2529        8/138       23:03       46:26     1:10:12    7:38     1:39:53
190   Rob Steger             M4044       23/133       21:55       45:21     1:09:37    7:38     1:39:54
191   Kevin Callahan         M3539       14/111       22:01       45:12     1:09:40    7:38     1:39:55
192   Ronald G. Creers       M4044       24/133       23:59       47:24     1:10:42    7:38     1:39:55
193   A.J. Harris            M2024        26/73       23:17       46:49     1:10:16    7:38     1:39:56
194   Dave Baitinger         M3034       28/114       23:51       47:33     1:10:49    7:38     1:39:59
195   Mike Speck             M4044       25/133       22:07       45:27     1:09:39    7:38     1:40:01
196   Trent Donnelly         M3539       15/111       21:50       44:43     1:08:27    7:39     1:40:08
197   Jason Henderson        M4044       26/133       23:43       47:47     1:12:02    7:41     1:40:35
198   Erin Sandvig           F3539        5/121       22:17       45:50     1:10:01    7:41     1:40:37
199   Jason Stocker          M2529        22/92       25:14       49:09     1:12:35    7:41     1:40:39
200   Roadog McKibben        M5054         8/87       24:00       46:45     1:10:17    7:41     1:40:41

Generated March 21, 2026 at 5:23 PM 2/16



Hy-vee Road Races - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Kalyan Venkatraman     M3539       16/111       22:25       45:47     1:09:36    7:41     1:40:41
202   Alex Gross             M2024        27/73       23:34       47:14     1:10:46    7:41     1:40:41
203   Kevin Cline            M4549        13/89       23:21       47:20     1:11:24    7:42     1:40:50
204   Jason Dreckman         M3034       29/114       23:13       46:36     1:10:26    7:42     1:40:50
205   Jamie Aulwes           M4549        14/89       22:55       46:37     1:10:34    7:42     1:40:53
206   Luke Steimel           M3034       30/114       22:58       46:44     1:10:28    7:42     1:40:53
207   Steve Patrick          M5559         3/53       23:15       47:07     1:10:42    7:42     1:40:54
208   Emily Gross            F2024        7/128       23:35       47:14     1:10:47    7:43     1:40:57
209   John Ramsey            M4044       27/133       21:32       44:30     1:08:49    7:43     1:40:58
210   Lisa Fraizer           F4044         3/73       22:43       45:59     1:10:20    7:43     1:41:02
211   Robert Shontz          M3539       17/111       22:18       46:14     1:11:10    7:43     1:41:10
212   Erik Nielsen           M2024        28/73       23:30       47:12     1:11:34    7:44     1:41:12
213   Colin Cairns           M5559         4/53       24:03       47:34     1:11:10    7:44     1:41:20
214   Laurel Haxton          F1519         1/39       23:36       47:52     1:12:22    7:44     1:41:21
215   Tricia McClain         F5559         1/20       23:10       47:09     1:11:25    7:45     1:41:25
216   Neal Coleman           M2529        23/92       22:32       45:55     1:10:16    7:45     1:41:30
217   Stacey Eddie           F4044         4/73       23:51       48:21     1:12:27    7:45     1:41:31
218   Daniel Johnson         M2024        29/73       22:17       45:23     1:09:48    7:45     1:41:32
219   Ian Asplund            M3034       31/114       24:24       48:59     1:13:25    7:45     1:41:32
220   James Jacobsen         M6064         1/18       23:08       47:12     1:11:45    7:45     1:41:35
221   Allie Lunde            F2529        9/138       24:20       48:26     1:12:22    7:46     1:41:40
222   Paul Forristall        M3539       18/111       22:43       46:10     1:10:34    7:47     1:41:51
223   Anita Smith            F3034        5/125       23:57       48:43     1:13:27    7:47     1:41:53
224   Elizabeth Steele       F2529       10/138       23:13       46:42     1:11:26    7:47     1:41:53
225   Aaron Benscoter        M3539       19/111       21:50       45:52     1:10:47    7:47     1:41:57
226   Grant Reuter           M2529        24/92       23:56       48:05     1:13:05    7:47     1:41:58
227   Scott Greenwood        M4549        15/89       22:36       46:18     1:11:12    7:47     1:41:58
228   Tom Handorf            M3539       20/111       23:23       47:52     1:12:26    7:47     1:42:01
229   Paul Jindrich          M2024        30/73       25:05       49:14     1:13:03    7:47     1:42:01
230   Don Cumings            M5054         9/87       22:20       46:17     1:10:48    7:48     1:42:10
231   Duke Reichardt         M5054        10/87       22:46       46:33     1:11:14    7:48     1:42:14
232   Michael Seevers        M4044       28/133       24:37       48:54     1:12:44    7:48     1:42:15
233   Mike Buchheit          M4044       29/133       23:37       47:19     1:11:54    7:48     1:42:15
234   Dennis Judd            M5054        11/87       22:45       46:41     1:11:07    7:48     1:42:15
235   Thomas Venner          M5054        12/87       23:59       48:22     1:12:36    7:49     1:42:17
236   Lindsay Shedek         F2529       11/138       23:47       48:06     1:12:12    7:49     1:42:18
237   Jennifer Downe         F3539        6/121       23:14       47:04     1:11:33    7:49     1:42:28
238   Arianne Kuennen        F3034        6/125       23:44       48:14     1:12:44    7:50     1:42:32
239   Mathew Mann            M3034       32/114       22:52       46:54     1:11:53    7:50     1:42:33
240   Lindsey McKinley       F2529       12/138       25:00       48:38     1:12:22    7:50     1:42:33
241   Michael Odonnell       M3034       33/114       24:19       48:53     1:12:49    7:50     1:42:34
242   Kevin Fahling          M5054        13/87       22:48       45:15     1:09:29    7:50     1:42:41
243   Joe Mathias            M2529        25/92       23:08       47:29     1:11:33    7:51     1:42:46
244   Ben Lacey              M3539       21/111       24:33       48:09     1:12:22    7:51     1:42:53
245   Mike Gehringer         M4044       30/133       23:01       45:35     1:10:10    7:51     1:42:53
246   Jonathan Altes         M3539       22/111       22:49       46:16     1:10:45    7:51     1:42:54
247   Jeff Boggs             M3034       34/114       22:36       46:30     1:11:45    7:52     1:42:56
248   Ron Engelhardt         M4549        16/89       23:45       48:09     1:12:30    7:52     1:42:57
249   Hayley Nixon           F2529       13/138       23:24       47:25     1:12:03    7:52     1:42:58
250   Ali Meyer              F2024        8/128       23:03       47:14     1:11:42    7:52     1:42:59
251   Darin Nelson           M3539       23/111       22:51       46:14     1:10:46    7:52     1:42:59
252   Dave Eide              M5559         5/53       22:39       46:34     1:11:39    7:52     1:43:04
253   Rachel Hoger           F3539        7/121       24:07       48:24     1:12:57    7:52     1:43:05
254   Kate Wallace           F3539        8/121       23:14       47:04     1:12:00    7:53     1:43:15
255   Kenneth Karl Overton   M4549        17/89       23:37       47:05     1:11:48    7:53     1:43:16
256   Chelsea Johnson        F2024        9/128       23:41       48:25     1:13:08    7:54     1:43:23
257   Kelli Brockmann        F3539        9/121       24:33       48:52     1:13:26    7:54     1:43:26
258   Curt Jahde             M4549        18/89       23:25       48:22     1:13:06    7:54     1:43:26
259   Trais Bergeson         M3034       35/114       25:00       49:38     1:14:29    7:54     1:43:27
260   Michael Stanfa         M2024        31/73       23:20       47:38     1:12:14    7:54     1:43:27
261   Chad Erickson          M4044       31/133       23:34       47:51     1:12:36    7:54     1:43:31
262   Ryan Christensen       M2024        32/73       21:34       43:53     1:09:00    7:55     1:43:39
263   Mike Christensen       M5054        14/87       21:35       43:53     1:09:41    7:55     1:43:39
264   Abigail Braida         F1519         2/39       22:39       46:55     1:12:07    7:56     1:43:48
265   Kathy Hale             F4549         2/60       25:15       50:13     1:15:09    7:56     1:43:49
266   Aaron Siegfried        M3539       24/111       24:33       48:52     1:13:26    7:56     1:43:50
267   Rachel Whitfield       F2529       14/138       24:51       49:38     1:14:33    7:56     1:43:56
268   Leah Newman            F3539       10/121       24:13       48:49     1:13:35    7:56     1:43:57
269   Trent Lienau           M3034       36/114       24:09       48:08     1:12:52    7:56     1:44:00
270   Matt Lambert           M2529        26/92       26:30       51:53     1:15:35    7:58     1:44:15
271   Patty Croonquist       F5559         2/20       23:36       47:49     1:12:57    7:58     1:44:18
272   Greg Burmeister        M5054        15/87       23:15       47:32     1:12:38    7:58     1:44:20
273   Tami Prescott          F4549         3/60       23:32       47:53     1:12:51    7:58     1:44:25
274   Marty Kenworthy        M5054        16/87       24:12       48:36     1:13:26    7:58     1:44:26
275   Josh Plank             M3034       37/114       25:10       49:41     1:14:34    7:58     1:44:26
276   Alicia Orndorff        F2024       10/128       24:07       48:47     1:13:47    7:59     1:44:29
277   Jason Harrington       M4044       32/133       25:23       50:14     1:14:17    7:59     1:44:32
278   Annie Binder           F2529       15/138       23:03       46:26     1:11:06    7:59     1:44:33
279   Julie Spieker          F3539       11/121       23:55       48:02     1:13:24    7:59     1:44:38
280   Shane Conger           M4044       33/133       23:44       48:20     1:13:29    7:59     1:44:38
281   Michelle Moeller       F2529       16/138       23:21       47:47     1:12:57    8:00     1:44:45
282   Matthew Squires        M3539       25/111       25:15       50:01     1:15:04    8:00     1:44:45
283   Kevin Newman           M4549        19/89       22:07       45:18     1:09:56    8:00     1:44:47
284   Jeff Andersen          M4549        20/89       23:03       47:23     1:12:35    8:00     1:44:53
285   Anders Dovre           M2529        27/92       25:52       50:21     1:14:46    8:01     1:44:55
286   Holly Wailes           F3539       12/121       23:58       48:43     1:13:44    8:01     1:44:56
287   Tim Fencl              M3034       38/114       25:21       50:06     1:15:03    8:01     1:44:57
288   Erin Kouri             F3539       13/121       23:27       47:58     1:13:47    8:01     1:45:00
289   Timothy Gootee         M4044       34/133       24:15       48:53     1:14:08    8:01     1:45:01
290   Stephanie Myers        F3034        7/125       24:10       48:45     1:13:59    8:01     1:45:01
291   Roger Selesky          M4044       35/133       24:15       48:53     1:14:08    8:01     1:45:02
292   Susan Zhang            F2529       17/138       25:24       50:18     1:15:16    8:02     1:45:07
293   Jill Majeres           F4044         5/73       24:04       49:02     1:14:09    8:02     1:45:07
294   Mark Hayes             M6064         2/18       24:04       49:02     1:13:47    8:02     1:45:08
295   Lisa Garrett           F2024       11/128       25:12       49:30     1:14:07    8:02     1:45:08
296   Paul Schlueter         M4044       36/133       24:25       49:23     1:14:19    8:02     1:45:09
297   Larry Hunt             M3539       26/111       24:13       48:48     1:13:36    8:02     1:45:11
298   Brad Ewest             M5559         6/53       23:22       47:59     1:13:25    8:02     1:45:15
299   Brad Springer          M4549        21/89       25:03       49:50     1:14:31    8:02     1:45:15
300   Shawn Gilchrist        M3539       27/111       24:16       48:50     1:14:04    8:02     1:45:17
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Patrick Ryherd         M4549        22/89       21:30       45:32     1:11:31    8:02     1:45:19
302   John Garcia            M4549        23/89       23:14       47:13     1:12:27    8:02     1:45:19
303   James Nelson           M3539       28/111       22:05       45:41     1:11:26    8:03     1:45:20
304   Sean Nelson            M2529        28/92       24:14       48:32     1:13:32    8:03     1:45:22
305   Brad McAnally          M4044       37/133       24:20       48:53     1:13:58    8:03     1:45:24
306   Megan Patava           F2024       12/128       24:54       49:54     1:15:04    8:03     1:45:26
307   Henry Oswald           M1519         8/18       24:09       48:48     1:14:01    8:03     1:45:26
308   Anne Hilleman          F3539       14/121       24:37       49:31     1:14:45    8:03     1:45:27
309   William Fenske         M3539       29/111       24:28       49:29     1:14:47    8:03     1:45:27
310   Craig Edmondson        M5054        17/87       25:03       50:10     1:15:12    8:03     1:45:29
311   Jordan Roy             M2024        33/73       24:40       49:00     1:13:49    8:03     1:45:31
312   Elizabeth Buckles      F2024       13/128       24:40       49:01     1:13:51    8:04     1:45:33
313   Jesse Waitman          M2529        29/92       23:21       47:46     1:13:01    8:04     1:45:37
314   Taylor Rettig          M2529        30/92       24:46       49:29     1:14:39    8:04     1:45:37
315   Nikki Roetman          F3539       15/121       23:33       48:17     1:13:46    8:04     1:45:41
316   Kelly Stone            F4044         6/73       23:38       48:28     1:14:01    8:04     1:45:41
317   Lance Beving           M3539       30/111       24:58       49:40     1:14:45    8:04     1:45:42
318   Jay Polson             M3539       31/111       24:15       48:57     1:13:47    8:04     1:45:44
319   Tracy Hartwig          F2529       18/138       26:03       52:12     1:16:40    8:05     1:45:47
320   Benjamin Colton        M3034       39/114       24:22       50:05     1:15:28    8:05     1:45:48
321   Andrew Stroud          M2024        34/73       25:31       50:37     1:15:56    8:05     1:45:53
322   Andy Bernholtz         M2024        35/73       26:29       51:10     1:15:55    8:05     1:45:55
323   Matt Renken            M3034       40/114       23:52       48:58     1:14:14    8:06     1:46:02
324   John Riley             M4549        24/89       23:17       47:45     1:13:02    8:06     1:46:02
325   Brian Peppenger        M4044       38/133       25:15       50:12     1:15:08    8:06     1:46:07
326   Natalie Largesse       F2529       19/138       24:08       48:42     1:13:28    8:06     1:46:10
327   Mark Burke             M5054        18/87       23:23       48:20     1:13:42    8:07     1:46:12
328   Chris Compton          M3539       32/111       23:24       47:13     1:12:16    8:07     1:46:12
329   Beth McDonald          F4044         7/73       24:49       50:02     1:14:46    8:07     1:46:13
330   Mark Overton           M4549        25/89       25:14       50:08     1:15:05    8:07     1:46:14
331   Steve Rossler          M5054        19/87       24:31       49:24     1:14:52    8:07     1:46:15
332   John Conner            M2529        31/92       24:00       48:01     1:12:47    8:07     1:46:16
333   Jacob Johnson          M2529        32/92       25:24       50:18     1:15:16    8:07     1:46:20
334   John Olson             M2529        33/92       23:41       48:37     1:14:28    8:07     1:46:21
335   Blake Derouchey        M3034       41/114       23:41       48:13     1:13:02    8:07     1:46:22
336   Derek Nelson           M2529        34/92       22:45       47:43     1:13:32    8:07     1:46:24
337   Mike Richardson        M3539       33/111       24:41       49:30     1:14:50    8:08     1:46:27
338   Colleen Tierney        F3034        8/125       25:13       50:02     1:15:07    8:08     1:46:27
339   Adam Conn              M4044       39/133       25:22       50:51     1:15:57    8:09     1:46:39
340   Klaus Bartschat        M5559         7/53       23:45       48:38     1:14:16    8:09     1:46:40
341   Jamilee Noble          F2529       20/138       25:15       50:12     1:15:13    8:10     1:46:51
342   Hijinio Carreon        M3539       34/111       24:10       49:24     1:15:03    8:10     1:46:55
343   Christopher West       M4044       40/133       25:01       50:04     1:15:06    8:10     1:46:57
344   Ricks Polk             M5559         8/53       25:43       50:36     1:15:24    8:10     1:46:59
345   Eric Prosperi          M4044       41/133       25:53       51:30     1:16:53    8:10     1:47:00
346   Logan Kahler           M1519         9/18       23:06       47:13     1:13:17    8:10     1:47:00
347   Jeremy Dunlavey        M3539       35/111       25:34       50:51     1:16:13    8:11     1:47:05
348   Cathy Lack             F5054         1/40       25:13       50:07     1:15:22    8:11     1:47:08
349   Carl Noftsger          M3539       36/111       26:17       52:28     1:18:03    8:11     1:47:09
350   John Lajoie            M4549        26/89       23:04       47:34     1:13:20    8:11     1:47:12
351   Nicole Schultz         F3034        9/125       24:10       49:25     1:15:20    8:11     1:47:13
352   Alison Arndt           F2024       14/128       24:54       49:54     1:15:05    8:11     1:47:15
353   Beth Palmer            F4044         8/73       25:30       50:46     1:16:07    8:11     1:47:16
354   Shawn Patterson        M2024        36/73       24:52       49:47     1:14:31    8:12     1:47:18
355   Jeff Ditsworth         M3539       37/111       24:24       50:02     1:15:43    8:12     1:47:19
356   James Fredregill       M4549        27/89       23:10       48:16     1:14:34    8:12     1:47:25
357   Quincy Beck            M3034       42/114       25:00       49:53     1:15:05    8:13     1:47:32
358   Adam Meinhardt         M2529        35/92       26:56       53:19     1:19:06    8:13     1:47:35
359   Nathan Fritz           M1519        10/18       23:44       50:12     1:17:18    8:13     1:47:36
360   Lauren Whitney         F2529       21/138       24:02       48:54     1:14:53    8:13     1:47:37
361   Kevin Piecuch          M5054        20/87       25:24       50:38     1:16:13    8:13     1:47:38
362   Pedro Davalos          M3034       43/114       25:43       51:03     1:16:21    8:13     1:47:38
363   Matthew Van Hoeck      M2024        37/73       25:03       50:14     1:15:31    8:14     1:47:44
364   Luke Hermann           M2529        36/92       25:36       50:48     1:16:30    8:14     1:47:51
365   Kelly Shull            F3539       16/121       23:33       48:48     1:15:03    8:14     1:47:55
366   Ellen Middleswart      F4549         4/60       23:13       48:17     1:14:29    8:15     1:48:05
367   Kelsey Brandt          F2024       15/128       25:54       51:45     1:17:32    8:15     1:48:08
368   Aaron Vose             M3034       44/114       25:04       50:29     1:16:04    8:16     1:48:10
369   Lindsey Meyer          F2529       22/138       25:22       50:35     1:16:34    8:16     1:48:10
370   Eric Shumate           M4549        28/89       25:24       50:36     1:16:36    8:16     1:48:11
371   Kelsey Meyer           F2024       16/128       25:24       50:37     1:16:37    8:16     1:48:12
372   Abby Gardiner          F1519         3/39       22:57       47:53     1:14:46    8:16     1:48:12
373   Nate Hunt              M3539       38/111       23:38       48:32     1:14:37    8:16     1:48:14
374   Tim Gartin             M4549        29/89       25:23       50:16     1:15:16    8:16     1:48:21
375   Kevin Wise             M5054        21/87       25:36       50:48     1:16:31    8:16     1:48:21
376   Keith Gutschenritter   M5054        22/87       23:49       47:52     1:13:03    8:16     1:48:22
377   Kari Peterson          F2024       17/128       25:53       51:44     1:17:20    8:16     1:48:22
378   Donny Suh              M4044       42/133       24:07       49:26     1:15:13    8:17     1:48:24
379   Jaime Longenecker      F3034       10/125       24:14                            8:17     1:48:25
380   Brian Riley            M2529        37/92       25:53       51:42     1:16:59    8:17     1:48:26
381   Chad Wilson            M3539       39/111       24:19       48:54     1:14:27    8:17     1:48:30
382   Sarah Andersson        F3539       17/121       25:09       50:28     1:15:57    8:17     1:48:31
383   Crystal Hoffman        F3034       11/125       24:55       50:06     1:16:21    8:17     1:48:32
384   Ben Cadwell            M3034       45/114       24:08       48:42     1:15:10    8:17     1:48:36
385   Kwo Wei Ho             M2529        38/92       23:31       48:42     1:14:26    8:18     1:48:36
386   Montey Halls           M4549        30/89       25:27       50:44     1:16:30    8:18     1:48:37
387   Jon Davies             M2529        39/92       25:01       50:00     1:16:11    8:18     1:48:38
388   Dustin Shannon         M2529        40/92       24:43       50:19     1:16:02    8:18     1:48:38
389   Bill Smalley           M5054        23/87       24:54       50:15     1:15:43    8:18     1:48:38
390   Satish Nayak           M3539       40/111       23:05       47:45     1:13:46    8:18     1:48:41
391   Julie Grove            F3539       18/121       23:05       47:47     1:14:17    8:18     1:48:43
392   Jennifer Rose          F3539       19/121       24:55       50:06     1:16:22    8:18     1:48:44
393   Kara Knott             F2024       18/128       22:19       45:58     1:11:42    8:18     1:48:45
394   Daren Munroe           M3539       41/111       25:03       50:22     1:16:07    8:19     1:48:53
395   Jessica Plunkett       F3034       12/125       24:04       49:17     1:15:23    8:19     1:48:56
396   Kevin Allen            M5054        24/87       23:39       47:07     1:11:48    8:19     1:48:58
397   Dennis Henderson       M4044       43/133       23:26       48:41     1:15:03    8:19     1:49:00
398   Matt Lazear            M3539       42/111       25:41       51:05     1:17:08    8:19     1:49:02
399   John Shannon           M4044       44/133       23:40       48:27     1:15:30    8:19     1:49:02
400   Al Hildestad           M6064         3/18       24:52       50:39     1:16:34    8:19     1:49:02
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401   Doug Staudt            M4044       45/133       23:20       51:19     1:15:59    8:20     1:49:03
402   Michael Peterson       M2024        38/73       23:07       47:39     1:14:00    8:20     1:49:03
403   Dillan Glock           F1519         4/39       24:43       49:53     1:15:53    8:20     1:49:10
404   Nancy Reynolds         F3539       20/121       25:09       50:13     1:16:14    8:20     1:49:10
405   Joseph Earp            M3034       46/114       23:42       48:13     1:14:41    8:20     1:49:12
406   Scott Boever           M5054        25/87       27:22       53:24     1:18:55    8:20     1:49:13
407   Valentina Salotti      F3034       13/125       25:07       50:27     1:16:46    8:20     1:49:13
408   Kevin Sporer           M4044       46/133       25:27       50:46     1:16:43    8:21     1:49:17
409   Avery Capper           F2024       19/128       26:01       52:01     1:18:09    8:21     1:49:17
410   Becki Clauss           F3034       14/125       24:10       49:52     1:16:37    8:21     1:49:17
411   Jamie Johnson          F3034       15/125       25:32       51:03     1:16:40    8:21     1:49:19
412   John Mickelson         M3034       47/114       25:15       50:45     1:16:27    8:21     1:49:19
413   Craig Ogilvie          M5054        26/87       27:02       53:06     1:18:23    8:21     1:49:21
414   Sam Fisher             M6064         4/18       25:41       51:01     1:16:31    8:22     1:49:29
415   Chad Strauss           M4044       47/133       25:47       51:24     1:17:02    8:22     1:49:30
416   Christie Morrison      F2024       20/128       27:40       54:02     1:20:13    8:22     1:49:31
417   Mark Hargrove          M4044       48/133       22:05       44:28     1:14:19    8:22     1:49:33
418   Kevin Sinclair         M4549        31/89       24:45       49:44     1:15:23    8:22     1:49:33
419   Gary Chatham           M5559         9/53       26:50       52:42     1:18:27    8:22     1:49:36
420   Mathew Laureano        M2024        39/73       23:42       47:40     1:14:14    8:22     1:49:37
421   Joe Meyers             M4044       49/133       24:37       49:39     1:15:33    8:23     1:49:44
422   Fernando Miguez        M3539       43/111       24:51       50:10     1:16:23    8:23     1:49:46
423   Brandi Newman          F2024       21/128       23:10       48:32     1:15:47    8:23     1:49:47
424   Lonni Waltermire       F4549         5/60       25:20       50:16     1:16:20    8:23     1:49:48
425   Kira Savage            F1519         5/39       27:06       52:26     1:18:00    8:23     1:49:55
426   Matt Arndt             M4044       50/133       25:32       52:25     1:18:24    8:24     1:49:55
427   Rose Wignall           F5054         2/40       24:05       49:35     1:16:14    8:24     1:50:00
428   Jay Drenth             M5054        27/87       26:01       52:39     1:18:44    8:24     1:50:02
429   Carrie Rausch          F3034       16/125       27:35       53:21     1:18:54    8:24     1:50:02
430   Kent Heikens           M4549        32/89       24:57       50:00     1:16:10    8:24     1:50:02
431   Sarah O'Brien          F3539       21/121       25:25       51:15     1:17:28    8:24     1:50:04
432   Bobbi Downing          F4044         9/73       24:22       49:55     1:16:09    8:24     1:50:05
433   Martina Wolf           F2024       22/128       27:18       53:04     1:18:37    8:24     1:50:07
434   Pam Iyer               F5559         3/20       24:55       50:58     1:17:36    8:25     1:50:10
435   Carson Galloway        M2024        40/73       27:06       53:43     1:19:37    8:25     1:50:13
436   Ann Marie Day          F3034       17/125       25:26       51:16     1:17:29    8:25     1:50:14
437   Goodluck Mukome        M4044       51/133       25:38       50:56     1:17:00    8:25     1:50:19
438   Jeff Osmundson         M4549        33/89       24:39       49:54     1:15:45    8:26     1:50:23
439   Samantha McAllister    F2024       23/128       25:48       50:56     1:16:56    8:26     1:50:24
440   Elizabeth Boeman       F2529       23/138       24:51       49:51     1:16:24    8:26     1:50:27
441   John Richter           M2529        41/92       25:34       51:13     1:17:36    8:26     1:50:29
442   David Caris            M5054        28/87       24:41       51:00     1:17:40    8:26     1:50:32
443   Leah Spinden           F2024       24/128       26:29       52:21     1:18:29    8:26     1:50:32
444   Krystle Thai           F2024       25/128       25:51       52:09     1:18:22    8:26     1:50:34
445   Jill Labounty          F2529       24/138       25:23       52:14     1:19:52    8:27     1:50:34
446   Lauren March           F2024       26/128       26:00       52:06     1:18:11    8:27     1:50:36
447   Heath Smith            M3539       44/111       25:49       51:12     1:17:08    8:27     1:50:36
448   Erin March             F2024       27/128       26:01       52:06     1:18:12    8:27     1:50:37
449   Tami Bingham           F3034       18/125       26:02       52:11     1:18:36    8:27     1:50:41
450   Jason Wittmer          M4044       52/133       24:32       50:29     1:17:20    8:27     1:50:43
451   Darci Pratt            F3034       19/125       25:31       51:41     1:18:10    8:27     1:50:43
452   Michael Woods          M5054        29/87       24:15       50:00     1:16:26    8:27     1:50:45
453   Jeff Harty             M4044       53/133       24:52       50:35     1:17:14    8:28     1:50:48
454   Greg Anderson          M5054        30/87       25:36       51:36     1:18:01    8:28     1:50:50
455   Chris Godfrey          M4044       54/133       25:21       51:40     1:18:11    8:28     1:50:53
456   Stacey Krull           F1519         6/39       24:14       49:45     1:16:52    8:28     1:50:54
457   John Buzzoni           M3539       45/111       26:00       52:15     1:18:32    8:28     1:50:54
458   Theresa McClure        F4549         6/60       25:55       51:55     1:18:13    8:28     1:50:55
459   Jon Kallen             M4044       55/133       24:48       51:31     1:17:59    8:28     1:50:56
460   Andrew Funk            M3034       48/114       24:35       49:46     1:16:16    8:28     1:50:59
461   Lucinda Moews          F4044        10/73       26:28       52:24     1:18:36    8:29     1:51:01
462   Seth Dickinson         M1519        11/18       26:28       52:24     1:18:36    8:29     1:51:01
463   Sean Hoelscher         M1519        12/18       25:54       51:31     1:16:54    8:29     1:51:02
464   Sara Larson            F2529       25/138       25:30       51:11     1:17:36    8:29     1:51:03
465   David Froehlich        M4044       56/133       25:11       50:40     1:17:09    8:29     1:51:05
466   Ryan St. Peter         M2024        41/73       24:28       49:29     1:15:28    8:29     1:51:07
467   Memory Eltjes          F3034       20/125       25:48       51:56     1:18:14    8:29     1:51:07
468   Shelley Heckert        F3034       21/125       25:15       52:00     1:18:14    8:29     1:51:09
469   Lorin Hendrickson      F2529       26/138       25:02       52:14     1:18:20    8:29     1:51:12
470   Jay Hoffman            M3539       46/111       23:32       48:54     1:15:52    8:29     1:51:12
471   Nicole O'Connor        F2024       28/128       26:24       52:20     1:17:30    8:30     1:51:15
472   Anastacia Doering      F2529       27/138       23:11       48:22     1:15:17    8:30     1:51:15
473   Denise Rettig          F3034       22/125       25:54       51:55     1:18:19    8:30     1:51:17
474   Rebekah Kentfield      F3034       23/125       25:44       51:31     1:18:22    8:30     1:51:20
475   Tory Mogler            M2024        42/73       26:44       52:50     1:18:44    8:30     1:51:21
476   Tyler Harman           M3034       49/114       23:16       48:30     1:14:46    8:30     1:51:21
477   Devin Mogler           M2529        42/92       26:45       52:51     1:18:45    8:30     1:51:21
478   Gretchen Juber         F2024       29/128       24:10       49:46     1:16:36    8:30     1:51:24
479   Andrea Jansa           F2529       28/138       26:09       52:38     1:19:28    8:30     1:51:24
480   Caitlin Johnson        F2024       30/128       25:39       51:15     1:17:58    8:30     1:51:25
481   Haley Sandberg         F2024       31/128       25:28       51:37     1:18:36    8:30     1:51:25
482   Krista Albright        F2529       29/138       24:14       50:15     1:16:55    8:30     1:51:26
483   Heather Schulz         F3034       24/125       24:59       51:21     1:18:39    8:31     1:51:33
484   Richelle Runyon        F3539       22/121       25:17       51:03     1:18:23    8:31     1:51:34
485   Jessie Schrock         F4044        11/73       24:18       50:22     1:17:03    8:31     1:51:37
486   Tonia Johnson          F3539       23/121       24:18       50:22     1:17:04    8:31     1:51:38
487   Kelli Rose Brown       F4044        12/73       24:50       50:18     1:17:15    8:31     1:51:38
488   Nathan Koch            M1519        13/18       26:38       54:53     1:20:47    8:31     1:51:39
489   Vernell Shaw           F4044        13/73       25:45       51:53     1:19:09    8:32     1:51:41
490   Sarah Monner           F2529       30/138       25:18       51:19     1:18:02    8:32     1:51:42
491   Mark Powers            M5559        10/53       26:01       51:57     1:18:42    8:32     1:51:48
492   Corey Carr             M4044       57/133       24:30       50:28     1:17:23    8:32     1:51:49
493   Mike Palmer            M5054        31/87       22:28       46:31     1:15:14    8:32     1:51:49
494   Matthew Kieffer        M2024        43/73       28:11       54:38     1:20:51    8:32     1:51:51
495   Katie Wittmer          F3539       24/121       25:10       51:05     1:18:21    8:32     1:51:51
496   Craig Montgomery       M3034       50/114       24:06       49:31     1:16:09    8:33     1:51:56
497   Kecia Place-Fencl      F3539       25/121       25:34       51:23     1:17:51    8:33     1:52:01
498   Stuart Ault            M4549        34/89       26:33       52:25     1:18:53    8:33     1:52:03
499   Tim Tessier            M4044       58/133       25:29       51:45     1:18:47    8:33     1:52:04
500   Jeremy Dyvig           M3539       47/111       25:37       52:49     1:19:17    8:33     1:52:04
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501   Jason Badtram          M3539       48/111       25:29       51:45     1:18:47    8:34     1:52:06
502   Shelby Cork            F3539       26/121       25:25       52:11     1:18:38    8:34     1:52:06
503   Shelby Cork            F3539       27/121       25:25       52:11     1:18:37    8:34     1:52:06
504   Dominic Leon           M3539       49/111       27:47       54:07     1:20:47    8:34     1:52:08
505   Jeremy Schweitzer      M3034       51/114       23:49       48:29     1:16:20    8:34     1:52:09
506   Kimberly Sterken       F2529       31/138       24:01       50:17     1:16:59    8:34     1:52:12
507   Dawn Jacobson          F2529       32/138       24:01       50:17     1:16:57    8:34     1:52:13
508   Tony Burrell           M3539       50/111       26:13       52:31     1:19:17    8:34     1:52:13
509   Ryan Schulte           M3539       51/111       25:38       52:50     1:19:19    8:34     1:52:14
510   Jason Hennessey        M3539       52/111       23:25       48:23     1:16:21    8:34     1:52:16
511   James Arthur           M4549        35/89       25:49       52:21     1:19:26    8:34     1:52:17
512   Holli Herrin           F4044        14/73       24:48       50:36     1:17:30    8:35     1:52:19
513   Robyn Clevenger        F3034       25/125       26:28       53:07     1:20:02    8:35     1:52:26
514   Ron Robinson           M3034       52/114       25:34       52:27     1:18:50    8:35     1:52:26
515   Cj Osborn              M4549        36/89       26:22       52:41     1:19:49    8:35     1:52:27
516   David Desing           M5054        32/87       23:44       49:37     1:17:10    8:35     1:52:28
517   Tom Sauer              M5054        33/87       24:50       50:40     1:17:50    8:35     1:52:28
518   Kelly Brown            F3034       26/125       24:57       50:43     1:18:10    8:36     1:52:35
519   Jessica Lawson         F3034       27/125       26:06       53:15     1:20:08    8:36     1:52:36
520   Emily Gerst            F1519         7/39       24:27       50:06     1:17:06    8:36     1:52:40
521   Mike Gardner           M4044       59/133       25:00       50:15     1:17:44    8:36     1:52:41
522   Natalie Benson         F2024       32/128       25:56       52:06     1:19:29    8:36     1:52:42
523   Ted Rasmusson          M3034       53/114       26:40       54:03     1:21:17    8:36     1:52:45
524   Chad Ervin             M3539       53/111       25:33       51:22     1:17:46    8:37     1:52:47
525   Leah Heidemann         F3539       28/121       25:48       51:58     1:20:05    8:37     1:52:48
526   Kayla Leinbaugh        F2529       33/138       24:15       49:45     1:16:53    8:37     1:52:48
527   Wayne Pantini          M4044       60/133       26:21       52:22     1:18:06    8:37     1:52:48
528   Dale Andres            M6569         1/11       25:30       52:02     1:19:10    8:37     1:52:49
529   Eric Nitz              M2529        43/92       26:56       53:20     1:20:03    8:37     1:52:50
530   Michael Mohan          M4549        37/89       25:28       51:47     1:18:47    8:37     1:52:54
531   Emily Morse            F2529       34/138       25:57       52:22     1:19:20    8:37     1:52:57
532   Erin Plank             F3034       28/125       25:59       52:30     1:19:29    8:38     1:53:03
533   Jeffrey Steenhoek      M4044       61/133       27:13       54:04     1:20:43    8:38     1:53:04
534   Paul Ruggle            M5559        11/53       26:22       53:36     1:20:40    8:38     1:53:10
535   Dave Briden            M4549        38/89       26:10       52:31     1:19:43    8:39     1:53:12
536   Rebecca Brannan        F4549         7/60       26:27       52:45     1:19:51    8:39     1:53:12
537   Denise Charter-Jones   F5054         3/40       26:34       53:16     1:20:14    8:39     1:53:12
538   Brian Ruggle           M2529        44/92       26:24       53:37     1:20:42    8:39     1:53:12
539   Tom Hagemann           M5054        34/87       25:14       50:26     1:17:13    8:39     1:53:14
540   Susanne Kennedy        F3539       29/121       25:41       52:24     1:19:34    8:39     1:53:16
541   Jennifer Booth         F3539       30/121       26:05       52:35     1:19:49    8:39     1:53:18
542   Tracy Lemonds          F3034       29/125       24:55       50:50     1:18:20    8:39     1:53:19
543   Brett Bosworth         M5054        35/87       24:00       48:21     1:15:15    8:39     1:53:20
544   Jason Mutchler         M3034       54/114       26:35       53:12     1:20:21    8:39     1:53:20
545   Mark Miller            M5559        12/53       25:17       51:42     1:19:02    8:39     1:53:22
546   Maggie Haaland         F6064          1/7       25:51       52:26     1:19:46    8:39     1:53:23
547   Taylor Molstead        F2024       33/128       26:13       52:43     1:21:20    8:40     1:53:25
548   Matt Bryant            M4044       62/133       25:18       51:34     1:18:41    8:40     1:53:26
549   Marc Landes            M2024        44/73       26:16       53:07     1:20:05    8:40     1:53:27
550   Heath Rhinehart        M4044       63/133       25:34       51:12     1:17:36    8:40     1:53:30
551   Amber Deardorff        F3034       30/125       27:01       54:01     1:21:01    8:40     1:53:35
552   Lucas Deardorff        M3034       55/114       27:01       54:01     1:21:01    8:40     1:53:35
553   Mary Levine            F5054         4/40       25:12       52:11     1:18:42    8:40     1:53:36
554   Ben Levine             M2024        45/73       25:13       52:12     1:18:43    8:40     1:53:36
555   Brett Albers           M2529        45/92       27:39       55:29     1:22:58    8:40     1:53:37
556   Paul Hofman            M4044       64/133       25:48       52:04     1:19:04    8:41     1:53:38
557   Lucas Shapland         M1519        14/18       24:45       50:48     1:18:19    8:41     1:53:39
558   Burt Metzger           M4044       65/133       24:58       51:13     1:18:35    8:41     1:53:40
559   Brandon Haines         M3034       56/114       27:57       54:20     1:20:43    8:41     1:53:45
560   Stacy Cornell          F3539       31/121       26:17       52:43     1:20:03    8:41     1:53:46
561   Tammy Gentry           F4044        15/73       26:53       54:28     1:22:18    8:41     1:53:46
562   Darin Haack            M3539       54/111       27:02       53:44     1:20:42    8:41     1:53:50
563   Nicholas Yonke         M2529        46/92       26:57       53:27     1:20:15    8:41     1:53:50
564   Kimberly Haack         F3539       32/121       27:03       53:46     1:20:43    8:41     1:53:50
565   Marissa Ausman         F2024       34/128       25:55       52:06     1:19:29    8:41     1:53:51
566   Aaron Herman           M3034       57/114       26:57       54:23     1:21:24    8:42     1:53:53
567   Emily Petersen         F3034       31/125       26:58       54:23     1:21:24    8:42     1:53:54
568   Brent Meyer            M3539       55/111       27:53       54:47     1:21:32    8:42     1:53:55
569   David Estaver          M2529        47/92       27:09       53:36     1:20:03    8:42     1:53:55
570   Brice Antons           M2024        46/73       24:41       49:57     1:19:07    8:42     1:53:57
571   Mark Nicolet           M2529        48/92       27:53       55:38     1:23:27    8:42     1:53:59
572   Tony Guerrero          M3034       58/114       25:46       52:27     1:19:56    8:42     1:54:00
573   Kara Exline            F1519         8/39       24:05       49:48     1:17:23    8:42     1:54:02
574   David Gee              M6064         5/18       26:39       53:30     1:20:22    8:43     1:54:04
575   Jesse Gomez            M3539       56/111       27:15       53:34     1:20:58    8:43     1:54:05
576   Gary Thompson          M4549        39/89       27:53       54:57     1:21:59    8:43     1:54:06
577   Kaleb Ross             M2529        49/92       24:48       50:38     1:17:28    8:43     1:54:07
578   Jody Vandever          F4044        16/73       27:25       53:59     1:21:12    8:43     1:54:07
579   Charlie Neibergall     M4549        40/89       24:08       49:24     1:17:15    8:43     1:54:10
580   Wendy Barlow           F3539       33/121       26:44       53:18     1:21:47    8:43     1:54:12
581   Melissa Judge          F2529       35/138       25:36       52:29     1:20:32    8:43     1:54:12
582   Carol Tesch            F3539       34/121       27:57       56:03     1:21:56    8:43     1:54:14
583   Meredith Bell          F2024       35/128       26:24       52:31     1:19:43    8:43     1:54:14
584   Meredith Sparano       F2529       36/138       26:00       52:53     1:20:08    8:43     1:54:16
585   Carrie Wright          F4044        17/73       25:30       51:44     1:19:03    8:43     1:54:16
586   Ami Stokes             F2529       37/138       27:42       54:23     1:21:36    8:44     1:54:17
587   Jim Hagenbucher        M5054        36/87       24:08       49:58     1:17:18    8:44     1:54:18
588   Joseph Johnston        M3034       59/114       23:50       50:34     1:18:32    8:44     1:54:18
589   Dan Seemuth            M5054        37/87       27:13       54:14     1:21:39    8:44     1:54:19
590   Matthew Andres         M3539       57/111       24:38       50:56     1:18:49    8:44     1:54:21
591   Dylan Lampe            M2529        50/92       25:20       51:21     1:18:51    8:44     1:54:21
592   Sarah Johnson          F4549         8/60       27:02       53:37     1:21:24    8:44     1:54:22
593   Randy Vyhnalek         M3034       60/114       25:09       51:27     1:18:43    8:44     1:54:23
594   Amy Burrell            F4044        18/73       26:05       52:52     1:20:05    8:44     1:54:23
595   Kari Hunerdosse        F3034       32/125       26:13       52:09     1:19:16    8:44     1:54:27
596   Kelly Kalvelage        F3034       33/125       25:29       52:32     1:19:50    8:44     1:54:27
597   Matthew Rice           M2024        47/73       27:31       54:56     1:21:46    8:45     1:54:34
598   Ryan Hildreth          M3034       61/114       27:27       55:09     1:22:13    8:45     1:54:34
599   Matt Sales             M2529        51/92       24:38       51:09     1:19:32    8:45     1:54:35
600   Patrick Edwards        M5559        13/53       26:11       53:32     1:20:41    8:45     1:54:37
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601   Michael Bousselot      M3034       62/114       27:17       54:38     1:22:13    8:45     1:54:39
602   Paul Barnes            M3034       63/114       25:51       51:51     1:19:11    8:45     1:54:41
603   Matt Beenblossom       M4549        41/89       26:02       53:19     1:20:42    8:46     1:54:47
604   Josh Weeks             M3539       58/111       25:31       52:14     1:20:03    8:46     1:54:49
605   Briana Hahn            F3034       34/125       26:56       53:55     1:21:23    8:46     1:54:50
606   Jeff Marks             M4549        42/89       25:42       53:06     1:20:41    8:46     1:54:51
607   Mary Ducar             F4044        19/73       27:01       53:48     1:21:24    8:46     1:54:54
608   Dana Cox               M4044       66/133       27:25       54:53     1:21:49    8:47     1:54:56
609   Cory Koester           M4044       67/133       27:14       54:15     1:21:40    8:47     1:54:57
610   Jim Useldinger         M5054        38/87       26:18       53:22     1:20:38    8:47     1:54:57
611   Wilma Osmun            F5054         5/40       26:22       53:00     1:20:27    8:47     1:54:59
612   Asween Mallick         M3034       64/114       25:34       52:46     1:20:31    8:47     1:54:59
613   Vicki Vanderkwaak      F5559         4/20       24:49       51:12     1:18:42    8:47     1:54:59
614   John Chai              M2529        52/92       27:01       54:17     1:21:23    8:47     1:55:01
615   Sarah Ramsey           F3539       35/121       26:53       54:28     1:22:18    8:47     1:55:02
616   Lisa Jenison           F4044        20/73       25:11       52:05     1:20:11    8:47     1:55:03
617   James Laughlin         M3539       59/111       27:05       54:00     1:21:53    8:47     1:55:06
618   Vas Shebarshov         M2529        53/92       29:46       58:54     1:23:58    8:47     1:55:08
619   Steven Postel          M3539       60/111       27:15       54:31     1:21:40    8:47     1:55:09
620   Tim Bormann            M4044       68/133       28:57       55:18     1:22:15    8:47     1:55:09
621   Joshua Pommer          M2529        54/92       26:37       53:43     1:21:20    8:48     1:55:10
622   Tami Pommer            F2529       38/138       26:37       53:43     1:21:20    8:48     1:55:10
623   David Chicken          M4549        43/89       26:44       54:11     1:21:51    8:48     1:55:11
624   Angela Knight          F4044        21/73       25:52       52:59     1:20:44    8:48     1:55:12
625   Jamie Chambers         F2529       39/138       26:46       54:28     1:22:09    8:48     1:55:15
626   Kelly Horeni           F3034       35/125       26:46       54:30     1:22:09    8:48     1:55:15
627   Josh Horeni            M3034       65/114       26:50       54:24     1:22:12    8:48     1:55:17
628   Dan Gornick            M4549        44/89       26:11       53:00     1:20:33    8:48     1:55:17
629   Carissa Oltman         F3034       36/125       26:40       53:30     1:20:21    8:48     1:55:18
630   Marilyn Wendell        F4549         9/60       27:15       55:13     1:21:54    8:48     1:55:20
631   Jennifer Williams      F3034       37/125       27:01       53:59     1:21:20    8:48     1:55:21
632   Heather Reed           F3539       36/121       25:46       52:13     1:19:51    8:49     1:55:23
633   Allison Hogan          F3539       37/121       24:42       51:08     1:19:11    8:49     1:55:23
634   Diane Olsen            F2024       36/128       26:42       53:43     1:20:55    8:49     1:55:26
635   Karen Gale             F4044        22/73       24:56       51:25     1:19:23    8:49     1:55:26
636   Justin Smith           M3539       61/111       25:34       52:36     1:20:37    8:49     1:55:27
637   Richard Kelley         M6064         6/18       24:59       49:57     1:15:56    8:49     1:55:27
638   Joe Purscell           M3539       62/111       24:58       51:40     1:19:04    8:49     1:55:28
639   Stephanie Majeran      F2529       40/138       23:11       50:07     1:18:45    8:49     1:55:29
640   Sarah Miller           F3539       38/121       26:43       53:20     1:20:33    8:50     1:55:36
641   Jenna Porter           F3539       39/121       25:36       52:38     1:20:28    8:50     1:55:37
642   Chris Butler           M4044       69/133       26:26       54:13     1:21:58    8:50     1:55:40
643   Jim Vandehaar          M6064         7/18       27:21       54:25     1:21:52    8:50     1:55:46
644   Travis Kasch           M3539       63/111       26:20       53:05     1:20:15    8:50     1:55:48
645   Saundra Weston         F4044        23/73       26:32       53:48     1:21:55    8:51     1:55:54
646   Nancy Reynolds         F3539       40/121       27:50       55:09     1:22:16    8:51     1:55:56
647   Troy Wright            M4044       70/133       25:45       52:24     1:20:46    8:51     1:55:58
648   Danielle Cross         F1519         9/39       27:33       54:28     1:21:35    8:51     1:55:59
649   Amy Jacobsen           F3034       38/125       25:32       52:39     1:20:44    8:51     1:56:00
650   Ashley Olson           F2529       41/138       27:29       55:20     1:23:39    8:51     1:56:01
651   Bill Carlson           M4044       71/133       29:03       57:09     1:25:11    8:52     1:56:03
652   Jarret Sheets          M2024        48/73       25:31       50:37     1:18:34    8:52     1:56:08
653   Carrie Schwake         F3034       39/125       26:15       53:03     1:21:12    8:52     1:56:08
654   Matthew Holst          M3539       64/111       25:04       52:03     1:20:00    8:52     1:56:08
655   David Body             M5559        14/53       26:15       53:33     1:21:35    8:52     1:56:10
656   D. Peterson            F5559         5/20       26:40       53:39     1:21:13    8:52     1:56:11
657   Robert Meade           M2529        55/92       28:08       56:16     1:23:18    8:53     1:56:16
658   Rebecca Meade          F2024       37/128       28:09       56:18     1:23:19    8:53     1:56:17
659   Kirstin Angus          F2024       38/128       26:14       53:09     1:20:40    8:53     1:56:18
660   Dotty Johnson          F4044        24/73       27:33       54:34     1:23:26    8:53     1:56:18
661   Erin Bemis             F3034       40/125       25:10       52:03     1:20:32    8:53     1:56:19
662   Unity Daugherty        F1519        10/39       26:28       54:24     1:22:28    8:53     1:56:19
663   Jessica Willemsen      F3034       41/125       26:28       53:39     1:21:39    8:53     1:56:23
664   Todd Willemsen         M3034       66/114       26:27       54:14     1:21:39    8:53     1:56:23
665   Thang Chau             M3034       67/114       27:37       55:13     1:22:40    8:53     1:56:23
666   Kendra Henningsen      F2529       42/138       27:29       55:07     1:23:05    8:53     1:56:23
667   Gina McCoy             F3034       42/125       26:07       54:10     1:21:49    8:53     1:56:26
668   Amy Donner             F3539       41/121       26:02       53:05     1:21:23    8:53     1:56:26
669   Lauren Rahn            F2529       43/138       26:46       54:28     1:22:09    8:53     1:56:27
670   Craig Mouchka          M3034       68/114       27:51       55:00     1:22:27    8:54     1:56:32
671   Christena Krause       F5054         6/40       26:06       52:56     1:20:33    8:54     1:56:33
672   Justin Chaltry         M2024        49/73       26:56       54:09     1:21:58    8:54     1:56:33
673   Brent Butler           M3034       69/114       24:30       51:07     1:18:34    8:54     1:56:34
674   Haley Sinn             F2529       44/138       25:26       52:55     1:21:39    8:54     1:56:36
675   Dawn Cochran           F5559         6/20       25:04       51:31     1:19:43    8:54     1:56:37
676   Amy Meyer              F2529       45/138       26:01       52:57     1:21:15    8:54     1:56:38
677   Brad Nielsen           M5054        39/87       24:40       51:22     1:20:32    8:55     1:56:43
678   Patrick Hendrickson    M2529        56/92       26:18       52:59     1:21:23    8:55     1:56:43
679   Maggie Meyer           F2529       46/138       27:12       54:36     1:22:39    8:55     1:56:44
680   Heather Flaherty       F4044        25/73       32:15       59:11     1:25:48    8:55     1:56:46
681   Steven Wandro          M5559        15/53       26:35       53:13     1:20:43    8:55     1:56:46
682   Shivani Kumaresan      F14UN          1/4       26:34       53:54     1:21:33    8:55     1:56:46
683   Christopher Lewis      M3034       70/114       25:48       53:00     1:20:28    8:55     1:56:51
684   Katherine Schlebecker  F1519        11/39       27:04       54:16     1:22:42    8:55     1:56:51
685   Sonya Heitshusen       F4549        10/60       26:08       53:04     1:21:20    8:55     1:56:52
686   Nate Marfal            M4044       72/133       27:15       55:48     1:21:49    8:55     1:56:52
687   Elisabeth Reynoldson   F4549        11/60       27:25       54:55     1:22:54    8:55     1:56:53
688   Matt Grohe             M4549        45/89       25:28       53:08     1:22:02    8:56     1:56:56
689   Meagan Burnham         F3034       43/125       27:26       56:05     1:23:12    8:56     1:56:56
690   Jonathan Montpas       M4044       73/133       25:25       51:55     1:20:32    8:56     1:56:57
691   Nicole Sartori         F3034       44/125       27:07       54:31     1:22:37    8:56     1:56:57
692   Mark Kilian            M5054        40/87       27:26       54:54     1:22:21    8:56     1:56:59
693   Chris Fitzgerald       M2529        57/92       30:22       58:08     1:25:23    8:56     1:57:00
694   Michael Gaunt          M4044       74/133       25:23       52:04     1:20:13    8:56     1:57:00
695   Patty Karbacka         F3539       42/121       28:06       55:54     1:23:28    8:56     1:57:00
696   Mark Perington         M4549        46/89       26:12       53:03     1:21:29    8:56     1:57:02
697   Robin Greenlee         F3034       45/125       23:46       50:30     1:19:06    8:56     1:57:03
698   Jennifer Girdler       F3539       43/121       27:41       55:36     1:23:30    8:56     1:57:03
699   Chad Kinter            M3539       65/111       27:25       54:53     1:22:11    8:56     1:57:06
700   Jacob Welchans         M3539       66/111       28:16       55:41     1:23:25    8:57     1:57:16
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Chris Coffey           M4044       75/133       27:45       55:38     1:23:26    8:57     1:57:18
702   Stephanie Zinkle       F3034       46/125       27:04       54:51     1:22:52    8:57     1:57:19
703   Amber Crews            F3539       44/121       26:38       53:54     1:21:29    8:58     1:57:21
704   Alicia Koeff           F2024       39/128       27:15       53:55     1:21:24    8:58     1:57:24
705   Kelly Johnston         F2529       47/138       24:07       50:41     1:19:21    8:58     1:57:27
706   Melodyanna Sons        F2024       40/128       26:52       53:41     1:21:43    8:58     1:57:28
707   Tony Wick              M4044       76/133       26:33       54:23     1:23:01    8:58     1:57:28
708   Patrick Durow          M6569         2/11       25:58       52:54     1:21:25    8:58     1:57:28
709   Mary Pickel            F4549        12/60       27:02       54:18     1:22:12    8:58     1:57:31
710   Tim Rutledge           M2529        58/92       25:47       52:44     1:20:51    8:58     1:57:31
711   Mark King              M3539       67/111       28:00       55:46     1:23:31    8:58     1:57:32
712   Nicole Thurman         F3034       47/125       26:42       54:15     1:22:17    8:59     1:57:34
713   Susie Stonehouse       F4044        26/73       26:17       53:11     1:21:15    8:59     1:57:38
714   Michael Mock           M4044       77/133       27:24       55:12     1:23:03    8:59     1:57:40
715   Christopher Delaney    M5054        41/87       29:05       56:52     1:23:50    8:59     1:57:40
716   Tim Flowers            M5559        16/53       25:13       53:29     1:21:24    8:59     1:57:41
717   Tim Schleisman         M5054        42/87       29:06       56:52     1:23:50    8:59     1:57:41
718   Allen Benson           M5054        43/87       26:16       53:30     1:21:25    8:59     1:57:41
719   Michael Stoermer       M5559        17/53       26:22       53:30     1:22:30    8:59     1:57:41
720   Chad Schroder          M3034       71/114       24:35       51:04     1:19:21    8:59     1:57:44
721   Matt Kubovich          M4044       78/133       28:19       56:10     1:23:56    9:00     1:57:47
722   Madison Koch           F1519        12/39       26:17       53:13     1:21:41    9:00     1:57:49
723   Robert Rypma           M2529        59/92       27:26       54:40     1:23:11    9:00     1:57:52
724   Steve Canady           M2529        60/92       27:21       54:26     1:22:23    9:00     1:57:52
725   Michell Hall           F3034       48/125       26:50       54:26     1:22:31    9:00     1:57:52
726   Karen Davison          F3539       45/121       26:50       54:26     1:22:31    9:00     1:57:52
727   Josh Clark             M3034       72/114       25:43       53:18     1:22:17    9:00     1:57:53
728   Julie Fugenschuh       F5054         7/40       27:29       55:20     1:23:39    9:00     1:57:55
729   Brie Nardy             F2529       48/138       26:21       53:54     1:22:30    9:00     1:57:55
730   Amy Montgomery         F4549        13/60       27:10       55:04     1:23:22    9:00     1:57:55
731   Phelan Thomas          M5559        18/53       25:04       54:58     1:23:00    9:00     1:57:57
732   Jeffrey Crane          M5559        19/53       23:46       49:33     1:17:20    9:00     1:57:58
733   Jen Schulte            F3034       49/125       28:00       55:38     1:23:27    9:01     1:58:02
734   Dan Heintz             M4549        47/89       27:02       55:10     1:23:30    9:01     1:58:03
735   David Lake             M4549        48/89       27:27       56:02     1:25:10    9:01     1:58:05
736   Scott Cool             M3034       73/114       25:57       53:23     1:21:36    9:01     1:58:06
737   Jason M Soliday        M4549        49/89       25:04       52:30     1:20:52    9:01     1:58:06
738   Spencer Cox            M3539       68/111       26:54       53:10     1:21:15    9:01     1:58:08
739   Dave Orr               M3539       69/111       27:29       55:20     1:23:32    9:01     1:58:09
740   Meagan Greenbowe       F2529       49/138       25:17       53:16     1:22:20    9:01     1:58:10
741   Kari Smith             F3539       46/121       26:11       53:44     1:22:32    9:02     1:58:13
742   Teresa Larson          F2024       41/128       26:24       53:59     1:22:46    9:02     1:58:15
743   Lance Stierman         M3034       74/114       26:07       53:45     1:22:31    9:02     1:58:16
744   John Tekippe           M4549        50/89       27:07       54:43     1:22:48    9:02     1:58:17
745   Troy Morris            M4044       79/133       28:05       55:40     1:23:48    9:02     1:58:17
746   Lacey Mitchell         F2024       42/128       26:33       51:57     1:20:07    9:02     1:58:18
747   Gail Endres            M6569         3/11       27:47       56:13     1:24:42    9:02     1:58:22
748   Alan Dispirito         M5559        20/53       25:05       52:18     1:21:04    9:02     1:58:24
749   Melissa Nelson         F3034       50/125       26:25       53:32     1:21:20    9:02     1:58:26
750   Matthew Whitis         M5054        44/87       27:51       56:00     1:24:12    9:03     1:58:27
751   Sarah Deangelis        F4549        14/60       26:21       54:09     1:22:59    9:03     1:58:28
752   Denay Gray             F4044        27/73       26:37       54:21     1:22:04    9:03     1:58:29
753   David Bower            M3539       70/111       28:47       56:50     1:24:08    9:03     1:58:35
754   Lance Johnston         M2529        61/92       26:57       54:47     1:23:25    9:03     1:58:35
755   Spencer Hall           M1519        15/18       23:51       50:37     1:21:09    9:03     1:58:35
756   Ken Buchheit           M4549        51/89       24:26       51:20     1:20:46    9:03     1:58:38
757   Jacob Auliff           M3034       75/114       26:20       53:35     1:24:31    9:03     1:58:39
758   Lane McMullen          M3539       71/111       26:59       54:19     1:22:37    9:04     1:58:39
759   Matthew Weresh         M4549        52/89       28:19       56:13     1:24:51    9:04     1:58:40
760   Keri Frommelt          F4044        28/73       26:46       54:05     1:22:27    9:04     1:58:40
761   Mae Trullinger         F2529       50/138       26:22       53:22     1:21:48    9:04     1:58:46
762   Jill Thompson          F3539       47/121       25:47       51:58     1:20:49    9:04     1:58:47
763   Annika Cornelisse      F4044        29/73       25:23       53:36     1:23:06    9:04     1:58:49
764   Jason Salton           M2529        62/92       27:01       54:29     1:22:33    9:04     1:58:50
765   Ashley Cox             F2529       51/138       25:40       53:02     1:21:52    9:05     1:58:53
766   John Doherty           M5559        21/53       27:25       55:06     1:23:03    9:05     1:58:55
767   Rebekah Clark-Bryner   F2529       52/138       26:21       54:14     1:22:40    9:05     1:58:57
768   Matt Getting           M3539       72/111       28:13       55:54     1:23:04    9:05     1:59:01
769   Sandra Graves          F3034       51/125       29:01       58:04     1:26:39    9:06     1:59:05
770   Irene Castellano       F3539       48/121       27:06       55:03     1:23:35    9:06     1:59:08
771   Melissa Gjerde         F1519        13/39       25:34       53:00     1:20:38    9:06     1:59:09
772   Janet Potter           F3539       49/121       27:42       56:05     1:24:39    9:06     1:59:09
773   Joel Johnson           M4549        53/89       23:21       49:27     1:18:05    9:06     1:59:10
774   Brad Blackman          M4044       80/133       29:01       57:07     1:25:08    9:07     1:59:22
775   James Lunders          M4044       81/133       29:02       57:20     1:25:09    9:07     1:59:22
776   Bill McGinn            M4549        54/89       29:03       57:21     1:25:09    9:07     1:59:23
777   Kelly Rand             F3539       50/121       27:59       55:39     1:23:33    9:07     1:59:23
778   Alexis Young           F3034       52/125       28:39       56:41     1:24:23    9:07     1:59:25
779   Brad Willie            M4549        55/89       29:05       57:24     1:25:13    9:07     1:59:27
780   Lauren Prunty          F3539       51/121       27:03       54:38     1:22:54    9:07     1:59:29
781   Shanna Harrington      F3034       53/125       27:26       55:51     1:24:21    9:08     1:59:32
782   Debbie Hunt            F3539       52/121       25:44       52:59     1:21:22    9:08     1:59:32
783   Brad Henningsen        M2529        63/92       27:28       55:06     1:23:05    9:08     1:59:32
784   Rich Rettig            M5559        22/53       27:45       56:16     1:24:58    9:08     1:59:32
785   Erica Eganhouse        F2529       53/138       27:16       54:53     1:23:10    9:08     1:59:34
786   Pamela Pomerenk        F5054         8/40       25:47       53:22     1:22:25    9:08     1:59:34
787   Eric Johnson           M3539       73/111       27:39       56:15     1:24:53    9:08     1:59:35
788   Brian Mills            M3539       74/111       27:02       55:30     1:24:01    9:08     1:59:37
789   William Boyce          M4549        56/89       27:39       55:41     1:24:17    9:08     1:59:38
790   Brad Apland            M5054        45/87       27:25       54:53     1:22:20    9:08     1:59:43
791   John Neer              M3034       76/114       20:26       52:36     1:23:43    9:09     1:59:45
792   Jennifer Coker         F3034       54/125       27:41       55:31     1:24:15    9:09     1:59:47
793   Jennifer Metzger       F1519        14/39       27:07       53:57     1:22:31    9:09     1:59:47
794   Kevin Moreland         M5054        46/87       26:05       51:55     1:23:52    9:09     1:59:48
795   Pete Busch             M3539       75/111       25:30       52:03     1:23:13    9:09     1:59:51
796   Brent Willett          M3034       77/114       27:43       55:19     1:23:46    9:09     1:59:54
797   Kaiti Muelhaupt        F4044        30/73       27:55       56:24     1:24:54    9:09     1:59:54
798   Mark Adams             M3034       78/114       26:44       55:05     1:25:10    9:09     1:59:54
799   Jodi Runge             F4549        15/60       27:14       55:13     1:23:43    9:09     1:59:54
800   Amanda Hegg            F3034       55/125       28:01       56:26     1:25:52    9:09     1:59:55
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801   Todd Attig             M2529        64/92       25:10       53:16     1:22:01    9:09     1:59:55
802   Jason Collins          M3034       79/114       24:52       51:34     1:22:29    9:10     1:59:59
803   Nicole Clark           F2529       54/138       28:17       56:03     1:24:47    9:10     1:59:59
804   Blake Kohlbrecher      M4549        57/89       26:17       55:15     1:23:57    9:10     2:00:00
805   Laura Zinn             F3034       56/125       27:34       56:11     1:24:59    9:10     2:00:07
806   Shanda Noonan          F4044        31/73       27:16       55:15     1:23:43    9:10     2:00:07
807   Maria Trosper          F3539       53/121       27:34       56:11     1:24:59    9:10     2:00:08
808   Richard Harrington     M3034       80/114       27:27       55:51     1:24:33    9:11     2:00:19
809   Deanna Anderson        F5559         7/20       27:17       55:09     1:23:23    9:11     2:00:19
810   Rose Oswald            F5054         9/40       27:21       55:31     1:24:28    9:11     2:00:23
811   Jeff Blosser           M4549        58/89       29:12       58:27     1:25:33    9:12     2:00:27
812   Marty Wolske           M4044       82/133       29:12       58:27     1:25:33    9:12     2:00:27
813   Timothy Wickless       M2024        50/73       25:13       51:31     1:20:20    9:12     2:00:28
814   Terry Cowman           M4044       83/133       27:27       55:29     1:23:41    9:12     2:00:32
815   David Kent             M5054        47/87       27:33       56:04     1:24:54    9:12     2:00:35
816   Linda Stoffel          F4044        32/73       27:16       55:14     1:23:40    9:12     2:00:36
817   Michele Fritz          F5054        10/40       25:46       52:57     1:22:52    9:12     2:00:36
818   Sarah Birkholz         F2024       43/128       29:35       58:09     1:26:40    9:13     2:00:39
819   Steve Timmons          M5054        48/87       25:46       52:57     1:22:54    9:13     2:00:39
820   Laura Seyfer           F2024       44/128       26:50       54:18     1:23:03    9:13     2:00:40
821   Dane Nealson           M2529        65/92       25:28       53:21     1:22:27    9:13     2:00:44
822   Mick Wilczek           M5054        49/87       28:06       56:30     1:25:10    9:13     2:00:46
823   Anna Schmitt           F2024       45/128       26:18       54:14     1:23:41    9:13     2:00:47
824   Michael Rife           M4044       84/133       27:50       55:16     1:23:18    9:13     2:00:47
825   Scott A Bandy          M4549        59/89       23:53       50:02     1:19:16    9:14     2:00:52
826   Deanna Janssen         F4549        16/60       27:52       55:34     1:24:13    9:14     2:00:52
827   Michael Boyle          M5054        50/87       27:52       55:34     1:24:14    9:14     2:00:52
828   William Hodges         M3034       81/114       27:51       55:24     1:23:57    9:14     2:00:58
829   Mindee Jensen          F4549        17/60       27:56       56:25     1:24:56    9:14     2:00:58
830   Adam Jerdee            M3539       76/111       28:24       57:19     1:26:43    9:14     2:00:58
831   Amanda Floy            F3034       57/125       25:50       53:35     1:23:38    9:14     2:00:58
832   Hannah Mikkalson       F1519        15/39       27:49       57:17     1:26:25    9:14     2:01:02
833   Nathan Mages           M2024        51/73       26:38       55:03     1:24:54    9:14     2:01:02
834   Matt Robie             M3539       77/111       27:21       55:20     1:23:56    9:15     2:01:04
835   Mike Henriksen         M3034       82/114       27:12       55:07     1:23:24    9:15     2:01:06
836   Jeff Hearn             M5054        51/87       26:38       55:57     1:24:43    9:15     2:01:08
837   Lee Tesdell            M6064         8/18       26:29       54:15     1:23:44    9:15     2:01:09
838   Linda Gobberdiel       F5559         8/20       28:55       57:42     1:26:36    9:15     2:01:13
839   Jeff Thompson          M4044       85/133       28:06       56:26     1:25:10    9:15     2:01:14
840   Mary Mansheim          F2529       55/138       25:58       53:58     1:23:27    9:15     2:01:14
841   Mark Coberley          M4549        60/89       28:13       56:49     1:25:49    9:15     2:01:16
842   Nick Tornabane         M4044       86/133       28:01       56:03     1:24:25    9:16     2:01:17
843   Megan Smith            F3539       54/121       25:47       53:23     1:22:54    9:16     2:01:18
844   Ashley Buntrock        F2529       56/138       27:54       55:33     1:23:37    9:16     2:01:20
845   Heather Newton         F2529       57/138       27:12       55:52     1:25:16    9:16     2:01:22
846   Ina Cavin              F3539       55/121       25:36       54:18     1:24:11    9:16     2:01:24
847   Andrew Michaelsen      M3034       83/114       28:50       58:18     1:28:07    9:16     2:01:25
848   Carrie Arp             F3034       58/125       27:06       55:11     1:25:02    9:16     2:01:25
849   Jeff Barr              M4044       87/133       27:36       55:45     1:24:36    9:16     2:01:26
850   Stephanie Stauffer     F2529       58/138       28:09       56:18     1:24:51    9:16     2:01:27
851   Ellen Wade             F2529       59/138       28:44       57:43     1:26:56    9:16     2:01:27
852   Farah Metheny          F3034       59/125       26:12       54:26     1:24:04    9:17     2:01:33
853   Doug Jones             M5054        52/87       25:46       54:05     1:23:40    9:17     2:01:36
854   Caitlin Jones          F2024       46/128       25:14       52:58     1:23:26    9:17     2:01:36
855   Kaitlin Snyder         F1519        16/39       27:34       56:07     1:25:37    9:17     2:01:38
856   Lisa Simonetta         F5054        11/40       27:34       56:07     1:25:37    9:17     2:01:38
857   Traci Thomas           F4044        33/73       28:05       56:45     1:25:55    9:17     2:01:40
858   Kate Voigt             F2024       47/128       25:56       53:28     1:23:39    9:17     2:01:40
859   Jerry Havermann        M4044       88/133       27:59       55:57     1:24:59    9:17     2:01:41
860   John Meyer             M5559        23/53       26:46       56:00     1:25:25    9:17     2:01:42
861   Ted Rogers             M2529        66/92       24:54       52:44     1:22:29    9:18     2:01:43
862   Randy Westman          M5054        53/87       27:02       55:10     1:24:28    9:18     2:01:43
863   Kristin Eckman         F1519        17/39       24:48       53:07     1:23:30    9:18     2:01:51
864   Mark Wertz             M5559        24/53       25:31       53:57     1:23:39    9:18     2:01:51
865   Michele Schoop         F2024       48/128       25:26       52:15     1:21:12    9:18     2:01:53
866   Erin Hunt              F3034       60/125       27:57       56:04     1:25:27    9:18     2:01:56
867   Michael Peverill       M3034       84/114       26:54       54:52     1:23:42    9:19     2:02:01
868   Laura Christian        F2529       60/138       27:41       55:30     1:24:15    9:19     2:02:04
869   Whitney Ferin          F2024       49/128       29:54       59:03     1:27:49    9:19     2:02:04
870   Laura Kimm             F2529       61/138       27:37       55:56     1:25:46    9:19     2:02:05
871   Kristen Kaser          F3539       56/121       27:33       56:19     1:25:15    9:19     2:02:08
872   David Gaulke           M6064         9/18       28:26       57:29     1:26:49    9:20     2:02:17
873   Amy Donaghy            F1519        18/39       27:27       55:33     1:25:00    9:20     2:02:17
874   Amy Clark              F3034       61/125       27:37       55:55     1:25:47    9:20     2:02:20
875   Aaron Simon            M4044       89/133       26:36       54:28     1:23:49    9:20     2:02:20
876   Kelly Shea             F2529       62/138       27:00       55:10     1:24:54    9:21     2:02:26
877   Gregory Hough          M5054        54/87       27:55       56:16     1:26:04    9:22     2:02:36
878   Brandi Rideout         F3034       62/125       28:25       56:54     1:25:52    9:22     2:02:36
879   Melissa McMullen       F3539       57/121       27:00       54:36     1:23:42    9:22     2:02:38
880   Jim Pfeifer            M6569         4/11       27:29       55:45     1:24:52    9:22     2:02:39
881   Juan Lara              M3539       78/111       25:33       54:09     1:24:35    9:22     2:02:41
882   Elizabeth Wyatt        F3034       63/125       28:02       57:09     1:26:20    9:22     2:02:47
883   Amy Kirchhoff          F2529       63/138       28:22       56:44     1:26:35    9:23     2:02:49
884   Destin Beck            F2024       50/128       27:43       56:26     1:26:06    9:23     2:02:50
885   Jessica Rolwes         F2529       64/138       27:32       55:41     1:26:07    9:23     2:02:59
886   Damon Jackson          M3539       79/111       27:31       56:41     1:26:25    9:23     2:03:01
887   Kelly Schifsky         F2529       65/138       27:32       55:38     1:24:07    9:24     2:03:01
888   Lauren Gomez           F2529       66/138       28:57       57:47     1:26:56    9:24     2:03:09
889   Emily Hanson           F2024       51/128       27:20       55:50     1:25:24    9:24     2:03:09
890   Matthew Smith          M4044       90/133       26:54       55:57     1:24:24    9:24     2:03:14
891   Philip Weber           M4549        61/89       29:34       59:01     1:27:58    9:25     2:03:16
892   Joseph Barry           M4549        62/89       27:49       56:16     1:25:58    9:25     2:03:19
893   Anne Shrader           F3034       64/125       28:50       57:21     1:26:34    9:25     2:03:20
894   Troy Aaron Brandt      M1519        16/18       25:46       57:07     1:26:13    9:25     2:03:22
895   Kham Vang              M4044       91/133       27:18       57:18     1:27:37    9:25     2:03:23
896   Tammy Chase            F4549        18/60       27:36       56:19     1:25:55    9:25     2:03:26
897   Tom Reece              M4044       92/133       24:24       49:08     1:15:49    9:25     2:03:26
898   Laura Stauffer         F3034       65/125       28:05       56:33     1:27:30    9:25     2:03:27
899   Nancy Campbell         F4549        19/60       27:35       55:56     1:25:17    9:25     2:03:27
900   Samantha Lodygowski    F2024       52/128       27:39       56:09     1:25:39    9:26     2:03:31
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901   Sherry Smiley          F4549        20/60       26:41       55:21     1:24:39    9:26     2:03:33
902   Zachary Scott          M2024        52/73       27:54     1:00:28     1:28:40    9:26     2:03:35
903   Erin Sawhill           F3034       66/125       25:14       53:36     1:24:37    9:26     2:03:38
904   Michelle Roozeboom     F3539       58/121       26:12       54:12     1:24:15    9:26     2:03:39
905   Andrea Voigt           F2529       67/138       28:20       56:56     1:26:11    9:27     2:03:43
906   Keith Lydon            M4044       93/133       30:49       58:37     1:26:59    9:27     2:03:49
907   Kirk Youngberg         M3034       85/114       27:21       55:34     1:25:20    9:28     2:03:54
908   Tom Finnegan           M5559        25/53       24:43       52:04     1:22:17    9:28     2:03:56
909   Dan Bachman            M4549        63/89       24:29       50:03     1:23:33    9:28     2:03:56
910   Karen Chicken          F4549        21/60       28:15       57:04     1:28:01    9:28     2:03:58
911   Sarah Haley            F2529       68/138       26:42       56:27     1:26:17    9:28     2:03:59
912   Tessa Fegen            F2024       53/128       28:14       57:45     1:27:03    9:28     2:04:00
913   Luke Kordick           M2024        53/73       28:11       57:07     1:26:22    9:28     2:04:01
914   Ed Smith               M4549        64/89       28:42       57:47     1:26:49    9:28     2:04:03
915   Jeff Rotert            M4549        65/89       24:39       52:42     1:22:11    9:28     2:04:05
916   Dawn Taute             F4044        34/73       28:51       58:19     1:28:08    9:28     2:04:06
917   David Porepp           M5559        26/53       27:37       55:33     1:24:44    9:28     2:04:07
918   Zach Boyden-Holmes     M3034       86/114       26:53       55:49     1:25:31    9:29     2:04:07
919   Gerald Wickham         M3539       80/111       30:13       59:55     1:29:23    9:29     2:04:13
920   Rob Dixon              M3539       81/111       28:17       58:26     1:28:58    9:29     2:04:15
921   Carrie Buzzoni         F3539       59/121       27:47       56:16     1:25:51    9:29     2:04:15
922   Todd Elverson          M5559        27/53       27:13       55:47     1:25:44    9:29     2:04:15
923   Wyatt Myers            M3539       82/111       29:01       57:39     1:27:06    9:29     2:04:18
924   Kevin Dear             M5054        55/87       26:53       54:48     1:24:33    9:29     2:04:18
925   Patrick Turpin         M2529        67/92       29:17       58:19     1:26:57    9:30     2:04:27
926   Ty Dunker              M4549        66/89       28:16       58:26     1:28:57    9:30     2:04:28
927   Karmel Sueppel         F4044        35/73       27:56       59:51     1:29:03    9:30     2:04:31
928   Adam Walker            M2024        54/73       28:59       58:42     1:28:43    9:30     2:04:32
929   Rik Zortman            M4044       94/133       28:14       57:49     1:28:00    9:31     2:04:38
930   Anna Kerr              F3034       67/125       29:14       58:02     1:27:48    9:31     2:04:42
931   Karl Kruse             M4549        67/89       26:11       53:30     1:23:01    9:31     2:04:42
932   Mitchell Olson         M1519        17/18       26:38       55:03     1:24:54    9:31     2:04:43
933   Lauren Hedges          F2024       54/128       28:28       57:04     1:26:50    9:31     2:04:44
934   Matt Stock             M3539       83/111       26:33       54:20     1:24:23    9:31     2:04:44
935   Cierra Hartman         F2024       55/128       25:21       55:29     1:24:37    9:32     2:04:47
936   Phyllis Peter          F4549        22/60       27:51       56:46     1:26:08    9:32     2:04:48
937   Eric Tange             M3034       87/114       26:45       55:25     1:25:25    9:32     2:04:51
938   Jennifer Tange         F3034       68/125       26:46       55:26     1:25:26    9:32     2:04:51
939   Jennifer Starr         F3034       69/125       27:31       55:45     1:25:54    9:32     2:04:55
940   Annabel Jacobs         F2024       56/128       26:59       54:55     1:24:50    9:32     2:04:56
941   Loran Jacobs           M4549        68/89       26:58       54:54     1:24:50    9:32     2:04:57
942   Alison Miller          F2529       69/138       27:08       54:32     1:23:34    9:33     2:05:02
943   Katie Collmann         F2529       70/138       29:28       59:09     1:28:59    9:33     2:05:04
944   Dale Bunting           M6064        10/18       27:01       56:04     1:26:21    9:33     2:05:04
945   Molly Hircock          F2529       71/138       27:18       56:03     1:26:50    9:33     2:05:05
946   Kevin Hircock          M5054        56/87       27:18       56:03     1:26:50    9:33     2:05:05
947   Dave Versteeg          M5054        57/87       26:08       53:44     1:24:36    9:33     2:05:07
948   David Gustafson        M4044       95/133       28:26       56:48     1:26:02    9:33     2:05:08
949   Rob Stetson            M5559        28/53       30:20       59:27     1:28:20    9:34     2:05:13
950   Molly Deprenger        F2024       57/128       28:09       56:27     1:26:42    9:34     2:05:16
951   Max Newbury            M2024        55/73       29:44       59:35     1:28:48    9:34     2:05:21
952   John Curtin            M5559        29/53       29:05       57:27     1:26:43    9:34     2:05:21
953   Sara Verdick           F3539       60/121       29:29       58:43     1:27:56    9:34     2:05:25
954   Chelsee Shortt         F2529       72/138       26:22       55:00     1:25:00    9:35     2:05:31
955   Andrew McDowell        M3539       84/111       28:24       57:13     1:27:05    9:35     2:05:32
956   Mike Christensen       M5054        58/87       28:08       57:36     1:27:55    9:35     2:05:32
957   Brian Swanson          M3539       85/111       25:17       53:44     1:25:14    9:36     2:05:40
958   Nathan Seyfer          M3034       88/114       26:50       55:06     1:25:08    9:36     2:05:40
959   Kevin Emge             M5054        59/87       27:22       56:29     1:26:24    9:36     2:05:43
960   Bryan Gilbert          M2529        68/92       30:09       59:32     1:28:36    9:36     2:05:51
961   Peter Thayer           M3034       89/114       27:52       55:12     1:25:02    9:36     2:05:51
962   Rachel Gantenbein      F3034       70/125       28:05       57:13     1:27:25    9:37     2:05:52
963   Alan Leusink           M4044       96/133       25:56       53:39     1:24:29    9:37     2:05:53
964   Katie Seidler          F3539       61/121       28:03       56:59     1:26:47    9:37     2:05:53
965   Keith Light            M4549        69/89       28:32       58:05     1:27:43    9:37     2:05:54
966   Corissa Arndt          F3539       62/121       27:01       55:55     1:26:13    9:37     2:05:54
967   Jeannie Tison          F5054        12/40       28:56       58:06     1:27:56    9:37     2:05:57
968   Janelle Buxton         F2529       73/138       30:22       59:43     1:29:02    9:37     2:05:58
969   Kirsten Garland        F3034       71/125       29:28       59:51     1:30:25    9:37     2:05:58
970   Jill Anderson          F3034       72/125       30:22       59:43     1:29:50    9:38     2:06:07
971   Sabrina Schol          F2529       74/138       28:29       58:20     1:28:57    9:38     2:06:08
972   Donald Parker          M2529        69/92       25:46       52:46     1:24:22    9:38     2:06:09
973   Alyssa Subbert         F3539       63/121       27:59       56:58     1:27:03    9:38     2:06:10
974   Derek Buchheit         M1519        18/18       23:49       52:46     1:25:03    9:38     2:06:12
975   Penny Woods            F3539       64/121       28:28       57:39     1:28:15    9:38     2:06:15
976   Jim Dornfeld           M5559        30/53       28:48       59:17     1:29:28    9:39     2:06:23
977   Mike Leeds             M3034       90/114       27:55       56:16     1:27:08    9:39     2:06:24
978   Michelle Boyd          F4044        36/73       28:13       57:15     1:27:38    9:39     2:06:25
979   Jennifer Nemmers       F3539       65/121       28:03       57:02     1:27:10    9:39     2:06:26
980   Matthew Griffin        M3034       91/114       28:03       57:04     1:27:06    9:39     2:06:27
981   Tessa Parker           F1519        19/39       28:48       58:06     1:28:14    9:39     2:06:28
982   Erika Milas            F2024       58/128       27:25       56:47     1:27:03    9:39     2:06:28
983   Albert Marasco         M4549        70/89       28:17       58:17     1:29:14    9:40     2:06:43
984   Amanda Brown           F2529       75/138       28:16       57:13     1:27:39    9:41     2:06:45
985   Tami Kreykes           F2529       76/138       28:29       58:20     1:28:57    9:41     2:06:45
986   Tim Hanke              M4044       97/133       26:33       55:33     1:25:55    9:41     2:06:45
987   Dustin Hockman         M2529        70/92       28:27       57:48     1:28:40    9:41     2:06:46
988   Trevor Monnier         M2024        56/73       31:19     1:03:01     1:34:19    9:41     2:06:48
989   Andrew Conger          M2024        57/73       29:52     1:00:06     1:31:03    9:41     2:06:49
990   Will Thayer            M5559        31/53       27:30       56:19     1:26:22    9:41     2:06:51
991   Larry Abbott           M6064        11/18       27:55       57:22     1:27:42    9:41     2:06:55
992   Karen Abbott           F3034       73/125       27:55       57:22     1:27:42    9:41     2:06:55
993   Stephanie Spahr        F2024       59/128       28:53       57:09     1:26:14    9:41     2:06:55
994   Michelle Twomey-Santia F2529       77/138       27:48       56:57     1:28:06    9:41     2:06:56
995   John Vujnovich         M5559        32/53       28:14       57:08     1:26:58    9:42     2:06:59
996   Austan Haynes          M2024        58/73       27:22       55:22     1:25:07    9:42     2:06:59
997   Deb Hearn              F5054        13/40       27:54       57:56     1:27:26    9:42     2:07:07
998   Tracy Nicholson        F4044        37/73       27:53       57:55     1:27:25    9:42     2:07:07
999   Heather Ware           F2024       60/128       24:40       52:43     1:25:21    9:43     2:07:11
1000  Roger Robinson         M4044       98/133                   52:29     1:23:05    9:43     2:07:12
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1001  Peggy Hentges          F4044        38/73       28:21       57:52     1:28:23    9:43     2:07:15
1002  Steve Schaffer         M5054        60/87       28:49       58:03     1:28:39    9:43     2:07:15
1003  Mary Greiner           F4549        23/60       27:14       55:42     1:26:05    9:43     2:07:16
1004  Laura Suchomel         F3034       74/125       29:56     1:02:35     1:31:41    9:43     2:07:17
1005  Mindy Stalker          F3034       75/125       29:25       58:57     1:29:00    9:43     2:07:17
1006  Mike Van Gorp          M5054        61/87       27:20       56:03     1:26:42    9:43     2:07:20
1007  Nathan Eighmy          M3539       86/111       26:48       54:22     1:25:03    9:43     2:07:21
1008  Sunny Eighmy           F3539       66/121       26:48       54:31     1:25:04    9:43     2:07:22
1009  Todd Saville           M4044       99/133       30:26     1:03:19     1:33:01    9:44     2:07:25
1010  Jolene Dunlap          F2529       78/138       29:26       58:26     1:27:32    9:44     2:07:27
1011  Kelsey Chemelewski     F2024       61/128       28:12       57:22     1:28:01    9:44     2:07:27
1012  Kimberly Comes         F2529       79/138       28:59       59:25     1:29:56    9:44     2:07:35
1013  Linda Leeper           F4549        24/60       30:17     1:00:22     1:31:02    9:44     2:07:35
1014  Dennis Cornelius       M5559        33/53       29:24       59:58     1:29:47    9:45     2:07:37
1015  Shelley McIntyre       F3539       67/121       26:02       54:33     1:26:26    9:45     2:07:39
1016  Julia Steggerda        F2024       62/128       26:55       56:15     1:28:39    9:45     2:07:44
1017  Christine Sailer       F2529       80/138       28:20       58:08     1:28:51    9:45     2:07:45
1018  Rich Lee               M5559        34/53       27:40       57:29     1:28:01    9:45     2:07:47
1019  Teri Johnson           F4044        39/73       30:51     1:01:42     1:32:32    9:45     2:07:48
1020  Angela Brown           F2024       63/128       28:32       57:59     1:27:51    9:45     2:07:48
1021  Jude Sellner           M3034       92/114       30:28     1:00:21     1:30:36    9:46     2:07:52
1022  Charles Taylor         M3034       93/114       27:55       56:01     1:26:51    9:46     2:07:56
1023  Matthew Harrington     M3539       87/111       29:43     1:00:12     1:30:40    9:46     2:07:57
1024  Janey Kinley           F2024       64/128       26:44       56:09     1:27:14    9:46     2:07:57
1025  Dan McElroy            M4044      100/133       29:18       59:02     1:28:54    9:46     2:07:59
1026  Ahmed Choudhury        M4044      101/133       29:00       59:10     1:29:18    9:46     2:08:00
1027  Jana Bakke             F3539       68/121       27:51       57:10     1:27:46    9:47     2:08:05
1028  Lindsay Walker         F3034       76/125       27:51       57:10     1:27:46    9:47     2:08:05
1029  Brett Reed             M3539       88/111       25:50       53:15     1:24:17    9:47     2:08:06
1030  Jackie Surber          F3034       77/125       27:27       58:05     1:28:40    9:47     2:08:08
1031  Mary Sue Crabtree      F5054        14/40       30:13       59:52     1:30:11    9:47     2:08:11
1032  Karisa Faber           F3034       78/125       28:55       58:37     1:29:28    9:47     2:08:11
1033  Angela Tewfik          F3539       69/121       27:14       57:28     1:29:29    9:47     2:08:13
1034  Pat McClurg            M3539       89/111       28:38       57:36     1:29:18    9:48     2:08:16
1035  Terry Wright Jr        M4549        71/89       28:54       58:33     1:29:18    9:48     2:08:16
1036  Lara Wasserman         F2529       81/138       29:31       59:24     1:30:19    9:48     2:08:17
1037  Holly Hanson           F4044        40/73       27:05       56:06     1:27:12    9:48     2:08:18
1038  Jeff Collum            M4044      102/133       29:01       57:43     1:27:24    9:48     2:08:20
1039  Katherine Christoffers F2529       82/138       28:27       57:52     1:28:12    9:48     2:08:22
1040  Leon Kuehner           M5559        35/53       28:27       57:52     1:28:12    9:48     2:08:22
1041  Tami Skriver           F4044        41/73       28:51     1:00:54     1:32:27    9:48     2:08:27
1042  Paul Swenson           M6064        12/18       30:06     1:01:04     1:31:52    9:49     2:08:32
1043  Leah Churchman         F4044        42/73       28:58       58:51     1:29:35    9:49     2:08:33
1044  Marcia Kent            F2529       83/138       29:28       59:38     1:30:14    9:49     2:08:38
1045  Threase Harms          F3539       70/121       28:13       59:03     1:30:14    9:49     2:08:41
1046  Jeremy Pins            M3539       90/111       28:10       57:46     1:28:44    9:49     2:08:42
1047  Danna Pins             F3539       71/121       28:09       57:46     1:28:45    9:50     2:08:44
1048  Mark Weinhardt         M5054        62/87       28:29       58:18     1:30:56    9:50     2:08:46
1049  Robert Weepie          M4549        72/89       31:01     1:01:24     1:31:50    9:50     2:08:50
1050  Jessica Ekman          F2529       84/138       27:43       57:15     1:28:07    9:50     2:08:50
1051  Courtney Giese         F1519        20/39       28:10       57:33     1:30:06    9:50     2:08:51
1052  Paul Erickson          M5559        36/53       28:18       57:15     1:27:36    9:50     2:08:51
1053  Lora Ault              F4549        25/60       28:39       58:36     1:29:48    9:51     2:08:56
1054  Lisa Bruner            F4549        26/60       31:34     1:02:53     1:32:45    9:51     2:08:56
1055  Kristy Jones           F3034       79/125       27:36       56:34     1:28:28    9:51     2:08:57
1056  Kimberly Taylor        F5054        15/40       27:51       57:10     1:29:01    9:51     2:09:00
1057  Patricia Carlson       F4549        27/60       29:31       59:24     1:29:28    9:51     2:09:01
1058  Sarah Haines           F3034       80/125       28:13       56:48     1:27:01    9:51     2:09:05
1059  David Graham           M3034       94/114       30:42     1:01:03     1:31:33    9:51     2:09:06
1060  Clay Olson             M4044      103/133       27:06       54:20     1:23:30    9:51     2:09:08
1061  Miste Hansch           F4549        28/60       28:30       58:03     1:28:53    9:52     2:09:09
1062  Lacey Cheeseman        F3034       81/125       30:29     1:00:10     1:30:46    9:52     2:09:14
1063  Jessica Sellner        F3034       82/125       30:29     1:00:22     1:30:46    9:52     2:09:14
1064  Mark Benson            M4044      104/133       30:44     1:01:52     1:31:47    9:52     2:09:17
1065  Jennifer Meyer         F2529       85/138       27:45       57:33     1:28:46    9:52     2:09:17
1066  Dennis Haney           M4549        73/89       31:10     1:01:52     1:31:46    9:52     2:09:17
1067  Michelle Hancock       F2024       65/128       28:49       58:22     1:30:01    9:53     2:09:28
1068  Erin Bryant            F2529       86/138       26:51       55:47     1:28:11    9:53     2:09:32
1069  Jill Hardy             F3034       83/125       26:59       57:09     1:28:06    9:54     2:09:35
1070  Kathleen Jones         F4549        29/60       30:14       59:52     1:30:11    9:54     2:09:37
1071  Michelle Vincent       F3539       72/121       29:41     1:00:08     1:31:30    9:54     2:09:40
1072  Stephanie Tullis       F3539       73/121       29:42     1:00:10     1:31:30    9:54     2:09:40
1073  Phoukham Baccam        M4044      105/133       27:00       55:21     1:26:16    9:54     2:09:45
1074  Jamie Gilleland        F2529       87/138       30:16     1:01:02     1:31:22    9:54     2:09:47
1075  Patrick Weepie         M5054        63/87       28:52       58:26     1:29:38    9:54     2:09:47
1076  Nicol Roethler         F3539       74/121       30:27     1:01:19     1:32:02    9:54     2:09:47
1077  Terri Bunting          F5054        16/40       28:48       59:29     1:30:55    9:55     2:09:49
1078  Tom Shrader            M4044      106/133       29:11       58:50     1:29:24    9:55     2:09:49
1079  Carla Brown            F4549        30/60       31:07     1:02:06     1:33:03    9:55     2:09:56
1080  Michelle Palen         F4044        43/73       29:51     1:00:17     1:31:33    9:55     2:09:56
1081  Dave Keller            M4549        74/89       31:08     1:02:07     1:33:04    9:55     2:09:56
1082  Jeff Nolan             M5054        64/87       27:28       56:06     1:28:04    9:55     2:09:59
1083  Brent Ouellette        M4044      107/133       27:46       57:46     1:29:30    9:55     2:09:59
1084  Amelia Piecuch         F2024       66/128       27:46       57:38     1:29:13    9:55     2:09:59
1085  Kate Evans             F4044        44/73       30:09     1:00:38     1:31:29    9:55     2:09:59
1086  Cheryl Ouellette       F4044        45/73       27:47       57:47     1:29:31    9:55     2:10:00
1087  Sally Weepie           F4549        31/60       28:52       58:27     1:29:36    9:56     2:10:10
1088  Bradley Sindelar       M4044      108/133       28:52       58:34     1:30:02    9:56     2:10:11
1089  Corey Ward             M3539       91/111       30:59     1:01:48     1:33:22    9:56     2:10:12
1090  Kevin Conger           M2024        59/73       29:52     1:00:07     1:31:04    9:57     2:10:19
1091  Megan Loftsgaarden     F2024       67/128       27:45       57:08     1:28:22    9:57     2:10:23
1092  Nicole Sorensen        F1519        21/39       29:52     1:00:07     1:31:04    9:58     2:10:32
1093  Paula Dierenfeld       F5559         9/20       28:14       58:25     1:30:28    9:58     2:10:33
1094  Sadye Scott-Hainchek   F2529       88/138       28:33       58:40     1:29:30    9:58     2:10:33
1095  Dawn Dejong            F4549        32/60       31:50     1:03:30     1:35:21    9:58     2:10:36
1096  Dana Swanson           F2024       68/128       32:06     1:02:03     1:33:31    9:58     2:10:37
1097  Moritz Weinert         M2529        71/92       32:07     1:02:04     1:33:32    9:58     2:10:37
1098  Linda McGerr           F5054        17/40       29:21       59:58     1:31:14    9:59     2:10:40
1099  Esther Wilkinson       F4549        33/60       29:02       58:28     1:31:27    9:59     2:10:43
1100  Mike Parsons           M5054        65/87       29:08     1:00:32     1:31:55    9:59     2:10:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Holly Rasmussen        F4044        46/73       28:46       59:24     1:31:04    9:59     2:10:52
1102  Jeff Funcke            M2024        60/73       28:41       57:14     1:26:21    9:59     2:10:52
1103  Laurie Skattum         F2529       89/138       27:33       56:21     1:27:59   10:00     2:10:57
1104  Luis Gomez             M2529        72/92       29:58     1:00:13     1:32:56   10:00     2:10:58
1105  Elaine Schope          F4549        34/60       30:25     1:01:55     1:31:55   10:00     2:11:02
1106  Susan Sinclair         F4044        47/73       30:56     1:01:46     1:33:20   10:00     2:11:04
1107  Bob Sinclair           M4044      109/133       30:57     1:01:47     1:33:20   10:00     2:11:04
1108  Alex McDonald          M2529        73/92       28:40       59:11     1:30:56   10:01     2:11:07
1109  Leslie Dobbs           F3539       75/121       30:52     1:01:42     1:32:33   10:01     2:11:11
1110  Alika Kowalczyk        F1519        22/39       26:30       57:36     1:31:31   10:01     2:11:11
1111  Kirk Monnier           M2529        74/92       31:19     1:03:01     1:34:19   10:01     2:11:15
1112  Mark Taylor            M5054        66/87       29:53       59:53     1:30:56   10:01     2:11:17
1113  Claude Frazier III     M5054        67/87       29:13       59:04     1:29:50   10:02     2:11:25
1114  Cortney Donaldson      F3539       76/121       28:48       58:23     1:30:05   10:02     2:11:27
1115  Shawnae Raymond        F3034       84/125       31:07     1:02:26     1:35:59   10:02     2:11:29
1116  Justin Becvar          M2024        61/73       27:55       58:13     1:29:28   10:02     2:11:30
1117  Sean Frommelt          M4044      110/133       28:50       59:12     1:30:55   10:03     2:11:33
1118  Ann Isgrig             F5054        18/40       28:30       58:04     1:30:07   10:03     2:11:34
1119  Stephanie Sissel       F2529       90/138       27:04       56:03     1:28:09   10:03     2:11:35
1120  Scott Showers          M2529        75/92       30:18     1:00:08     1:30:58   10:03     2:11:35
1121  John Franklin          M3539       92/111       29:26       59:49     1:30:54   10:03     2:11:36
1122  Steven Behrends        M4044      111/133       30:24     1:00:53     1:31:23   10:03     2:11:36
1123  Eric Palmer            M5054        68/87       30:06     1:01:04     1:31:52   10:03     2:11:44
1124  Steve Kenton           M4044      112/133       30:01     1:00:52     1:31:46   10:04     2:11:49
1125  Heather Schebel        F3539       77/121       28:33       58:41     1:31:43   10:04     2:11:55
1126  Scott Dean             M4549        75/89       30:57     1:01:18     1:32:10   10:04     2:11:59
1127  Debra Stewart          F5054        19/40       28:53       59:19     1:31:08   10:05     2:12:01
1128  Adam Nederhoff         M2529        76/92       27:55       59:36     1:33:15   10:05     2:12:01
1129  Cody Stoermer          M2529        77/92       30:17     1:00:07     1:31:34   10:05     2:12:03
1130  Therese Gadbois        F4549        35/60       29:30     1:00:42     1:32:22   10:05     2:12:05
1131  Natalie Gadbois        F2024       69/128       29:30     1:00:42     1:32:21   10:05     2:12:05
1132  Katie Lacey            F3539       78/121       28:01       57:33     1:30:12   10:05     2:12:08
1133  Katrina Moreland       F3034       85/125       28:54     1:00:07     1:32:20   10:06     2:12:17
1134  Dawn Gries             F3034       86/125       28:57       58:56     1:30:17   10:06     2:12:19
1135  Kelly Roberson         F4044        48/73       30:08     1:00:42     1:31:53   10:06     2:12:20
1136  Debi Fritz             F4549        36/60       31:00     1:02:29     1:33:59   10:06     2:12:22
1137  Kathryn Browning       F2024       70/128       28:46       59:46     1:31:20   10:07     2:12:27
1138  Mike Clayton           M5559        37/53       30:41     1:01:09     1:32:26   10:07     2:12:30
1139  Jody Weissenburger     F4044        49/73       31:48     1:03:28     1:35:25   10:07     2:12:33
1140  Sarah Ritchie          F3539       79/121       27:46       56:49     1:29:47   10:07     2:12:33
1141  Kimberly Price         F3539       80/121       31:51     1:03:30     1:35:21   10:07     2:12:36
1142  Anna-Grace Fleckenstei F1519        23/39       30:03       59:43     1:32:27   10:08     2:12:38
1143  Amy Robinson           F3034       87/125       29:23     1:00:35     1:32:34   10:08     2:12:40
1144  Ryan Mulligan          M2024        62/73       29:50     1:02:59     1:35:44   10:08     2:12:41
1145  Mary Maassen           F2024       71/128       33:10     1:05:11     1:36:41   10:08     2:12:43
1146  Anna Maassen           F1519        24/39       33:10     1:05:11     1:36:41   10:08     2:12:43
1147  Jody Anderson          M4044      113/133       25:31       54:35     1:29:02   10:08     2:12:44
1148  Rebecca Needles        F3539       81/121       28:30       57:34     1:31:45   10:08     2:12:48
1149  Doug Jacobson          M5559        38/53       27:55       56:31     1:29:03   10:09     2:12:54
1150  Wayne Ostergaard       M5054        69/87       29:04       57:54     1:27:06   10:09     2:12:55
1151  Thomas McMahon         M4044      114/133       31:16     1:02:17     1:32:50   10:09     2:12:57
1152  Emily Harper           F2529       91/138       27:33       57:08     1:29:48   10:09     2:13:00
1153  Deb Fritz              F5054        20/40       29:17     1:00:25     1:31:57   10:09     2:13:03
1154  Jared Heller           M3539       93/111       28:05       58:04     1:30:31   10:10     2:13:07
1155  Rebekah Rueger         F2024       72/128       28:24     1:00:39     1:32:47   10:10     2:13:07
1156  Cassidy Cirks          F2024       73/128       28:23     1:00:39     1:32:46   10:10     2:13:08
1157  Kim Wander             M5054        70/87       25:38       57:00     1:31:51   10:10     2:13:11
1158  Randall Reinwasser     M4044      115/133       30:43     1:01:44     1:33:43   10:10     2:13:13
1159  Kim Abbey              F5559        10/20       27:55       57:57     1:31:45   10:10     2:13:15
1160  Tom Miller             M4549        76/89       27:37       57:45     1:29:43   10:10     2:13:16
1161  Laurie Marriott        F3539       82/121       29:00       59:00     1:30:43   10:11     2:13:18
1162  Jolyne Piet            F2024       74/128       30:21     1:01:40     1:33:54   10:11     2:13:18
1163  Allison Boardman       F2529       92/138       30:42     1:02:49     1:35:20   10:11     2:13:24
1164  Lauren Liaboe          F2529       93/138       30:42     1:02:50     1:35:20   10:11     2:13:24
1165  Ruth Comer             F5054        21/40       28:22       59:02     1:30:57   10:11     2:13:27
1166  Graham Barnes          M3034       95/114       27:51       55:03     1:24:58   10:11     2:13:28
1167  Duane Osmun            M6569         5/11       28:10       58:17     1:30:32   10:12     2:13:31
1168  Sara Sinclair          F3539       83/121       31:55     1:03:36     1:35:43   10:12     2:13:35
1169  Nicola Bowler          F4044        50/73       27:22       55:00     1:28:14   10:12     2:13:36
1170  Susan Fritzell         F4549        37/60       27:22       55:00     1:28:14   10:12     2:13:36
1171  David Mens             M5054        71/87       31:54     1:03:53     1:36:46   10:12     2:13:38
1172  Shelley Slay           F3539       84/121       29:24     1:00:23     1:32:10   10:12     2:13:39
1173  Tim Gehm               M5054        72/87       28:41       59:23     1:31:19   10:12     2:13:41
1174  Kristi Morin           F2024       75/128       29:51     1:01:02     1:33:20   10:12     2:13:42
1175  Amber Barwin           F3034       88/125       30:30     1:02:58     1:35:44   10:12     2:13:42
1176  Laura McMullen         F2024       76/128       29:51     1:01:02     1:33:21   10:12     2:13:43
1177  Shelley Peed           F3539       85/121       30:30     1:02:58     1:35:43   10:13     2:13:45
1178  Molly Kottmeyer        F4044        51/73       31:06     1:03:01     1:34:23   10:13     2:13:46
1179  William Bormann        M4044      116/133       29:22     1:00:36     1:32:56   10:13     2:13:47
1180  Shannon McCoy          F2024       77/128       30:12     1:01:57     1:35:22   10:14     2:13:59
1181  Ann Hill               F2529       94/138       29:52     1:01:13     1:33:16   10:14     2:14:01
1182  Spencer Hill           M2529        78/92       29:52     1:01:13     1:33:15   10:14     2:14:01
1183  Kris Rode              F4044        52/73       29:33     1:00:31     1:32:35   10:14     2:14:01
1184  Joyce Ware             F4549        38/60       27:47       57:10     1:30:54   10:14     2:14:02
1185  Craig Showers          M2529        79/92       30:17     1:00:08     1:30:59   10:14     2:14:02
1186  Chandra Wheetley       F2529       95/138       30:07     1:01:58     1:34:02   10:14     2:14:07
1187  Gilberto Sosa          M4549        77/89       29:05     1:00:13     1:32:55   10:14     2:14:10
1188  Sherri Huff            F5054        22/40       31:19     1:03:43     1:37:03   10:15     2:14:11
1189  Elena Davis            F2024       78/128       31:30     1:03:11     1:35:21   10:15     2:14:11
1190  Angela Johnson         F2024       79/128       30:10     1:03:54     1:36:02   10:15     2:14:12
1191  Johnnie Jindrich       F2024       80/128       27:26       57:57     1:31:15   10:15     2:14:14
1192  Brett Altman           M4549        78/89       29:03     1:01:27     1:35:06   10:15     2:14:15
1193  Catherine Moede        F2024       81/128       28:27       59:04     1:31:17   10:15     2:14:15
1194  Richard Nehring        M70UP          1/5       30:33     1:01:51     1:34:29   10:15     2:14:15
1195  Lloyd Vanderkwaak      M5559        39/53       28:47     1:00:10     1:31:33   10:15     2:14:16
1196  John Grubbs            M70UP          2/5       30:10     1:00:22     1:32:31   10:15     2:14:19
1197  Emily Schettler        F2529       96/138       28:33       58:40     1:32:16   10:15     2:14:22
1198  Robert Dittmann        M3539       94/111       28:40       59:47     1:32:28   10:16     2:14:23
1199  Amy Eikmeier           F2024       82/128       30:52     1:04:11     1:36:54   10:16     2:14:27
1200  Angelique Shawda       F3539       86/121       31:29     1:03:11     1:35:21   10:16     2:14:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Mona Bleeker           F5559        11/20       29:48     1:01:01     1:33:03   10:17     2:14:39
1202  David Klinkenborg      M5054        73/87       30:34     1:01:59     1:34:03   10:18     2:14:54
1203  Caroline Pakenham      F3034       89/125       29:57     1:03:34     1:35:36   10:18     2:14:55
1204  Tyler McWhorter        M3034       96/114       29:57     1:03:35     1:35:36   10:18     2:14:56
1205  Allison Brienzo        F2529       97/138       26:33       56:08     1:29:10   10:18     2:14:57
1206  Jeff Davis             M4044      117/133       30:09     1:00:49     1:33:04   10:18     2:14:57
1207  Ryan Harms             M3539       95/111       29:15     1:00:52     1:33:49   10:18     2:14:58
1208  Amy Harms              F3539       87/121       29:16     1:00:52     1:33:49   10:18     2:14:58
1209  Sarah McWhorter        F2529       98/138       29:57     1:03:34     1:35:36   10:18     2:14:59
1210  Maria Davis            F4044        53/73       30:10     1:00:50     1:33:07   10:18     2:15:00
1211  Brenda Green           F3539       88/121       31:17     1:03:48     1:37:16   10:18     2:15:02
1212  Brent Cooper           M5559        40/53       28:36       59:28     1:32:17   10:19     2:15:05
1213  Melissa O'Rourke       F3034       90/125       31:16     1:03:39     1:35:44   10:19     2:15:11
1214  Justin Orourke         M3034       97/114       31:15     1:03:39     1:35:44   10:19     2:15:12
1215  Michelle Duncalf       F2529       99/138       28:16     1:00:02     1:33:04   10:20     2:15:17
1216  Susan Harris           F3539       89/121       29:36     1:02:12     1:34:17   10:20     2:15:19
1217  Dana Kiene             M4044      118/133       31:22     1:03:18     1:34:00   10:20     2:15:28
1218  Dorothy Dickens        F5559        12/20       29:59     1:00:40     1:32:32   10:20     2:15:28
1219  Sally Derkenne         F3034       91/125       29:48     1:00:29     1:33:15   10:21     2:15:29
1220  Brant Sharp            M3034       98/114       31:40     1:04:43     1:36:03   10:21     2:15:31
1221  Travis Kneale          M4549        79/89       30:09     1:03:34     1:35:50   10:21     2:15:31
1222  Katie Sicheneder       F2024       83/128       29:41     1:00:08     1:32:31   10:21     2:15:33
1223  David Dickens          M6569         6/11       30:48     1:02:42     1:34:37   10:21     2:15:34
1224  Wendy Sontag           F5054        23/40       28:54     1:00:20     1:33:37   10:21     2:15:34
1225  Tina Erickson          F3539       90/121       29:12     1:00:24     1:33:51   10:21     2:15:36
1226  Abbie Schaller         F2529      100/138       29:47     1:00:41     1:34:38   10:21     2:15:38
1227  Alan May               M2024        63/73       28:24     1:01:49     1:37:01   10:22     2:15:42
1228  John Moran             M5559        41/53       31:08     1:02:37     1:34:46   10:22     2:15:49
1229  Jan Atchison           F5054        24/40       31:45     1:04:34     1:37:34   10:22     2:15:52
1230  Rene Sanchez           M2529        80/92       29:37       59:36     1:30:24   10:22     2:15:53
1231  Danny Valenzuela       M2529        81/92       29:37       59:37     1:30:24   10:22     2:15:53
1232  Beth Maroney           F3034       92/125       30:58     1:02:05     1:34:21   10:23     2:15:58
1233  Huy Huynh              M3034       99/114       29:16     1:01:38     1:33:22   10:23     2:16:00
1234  Terry Mitchell         M5054        74/87       30:53     1:03:03     1:34:52   10:23     2:16:02
1235  Caroline Baird-Forrist F3539       91/121       27:31       57:41     1:31:08   10:23     2:16:06
1236  Joe Akers              M4549        80/89       30:08     1:02:03     1:34:54   10:24     2:16:09
1237  Katie Moulton          F2024       84/128       28:17     1:00:02     1:33:04   10:24     2:16:14
1238  Jennie Stevenson       F2529      101/138       28:37       58:41     1:31:07   10:24     2:16:15
1239  Larry Farrell          M6569         7/11       29:49     1:01:02     1:33:17   10:24     2:16:20
1240  Becky Jordan           F3539       92/121       29:57     1:00:47     1:33:29   10:25     2:16:27
1241  Mariah Chapman         F3539       93/121       29:56     1:00:47     1:33:29   10:25     2:16:27
1242  Josh Hardie            M3034      100/114       28:05       58:05     1:31:27   10:25     2:16:29
1243  Heather Stilborn       F5054        25/40       27:11       59:07     1:33:39   10:25     2:16:30
1244  Nate Battles           M3034      101/114       27:13       55:05     1:24:08   10:25     2:16:31
1245  David Green            M4549        81/89       28:12       59:49     1:33:01   10:25     2:16:32
1246  Ellen Weiss            F2024       85/128       26:19       55:50     1:29:47   10:26     2:16:36
1247  Mary Prusa             F2529      102/138       31:21     1:03:24     1:36:54   10:26     2:16:37
1248  Kevin Smith            M4044      119/133       27:37       57:08     1:28:27   10:26     2:16:38
1249  Kelley Dunlop          F1519        25/39       28:32       59:32     1:33:00   10:27     2:16:53
1250  Colleen Bentzen        F4044        54/73       30:54     1:03:04     1:34:54   10:27     2:16:59
1251  Cheryl Mendenhall      F5054        26/40       29:18     1:00:24     1:35:53   10:28     2:17:10
1252  Lilian Buch            F4044        55/73       31:37     1:02:41     1:35:18   10:28     2:17:11
1253  Beth Jones             F3539       94/121       32:15     1:04:37     1:36:59   10:29     2:17:17
1254  Hailey Speck           F2024       86/128       30:22     1:01:40     1:35:09   10:29     2:17:17
1255  Catherine Dreiss       F5054        27/40       29:48     1:02:39     1:36:13   10:29     2:17:22
1256  Hilary Freeman         F6064          2/7       30:53     1:02:57     1:35:36   10:30     2:17:29
1257  James Olsen            M5559        42/53       28:14       59:25     1:33:27   10:30     2:17:36
1258  Joe Hugen              M2529        82/92       27:46     1:00:53     1:34:41   10:31     2:17:41
1259  Michael Painovich      M4044      120/133       30:19     1:04:21     1:37:36   10:31     2:17:47
1260  Steven Johnson         M5054        75/87       29:36     1:01:05     1:35:55   10:31     2:17:52
1261  Jenna Marzen           F2529      103/138       28:50     1:00:22     1:34:40   10:32     2:17:53
1262  Kaitlyn Kemna          F2024       87/128       28:50     1:00:23     1:34:40   10:32     2:17:54
1263  Marty Kalton           M5054        76/87       33:33     1:04:40     1:36:40   10:32     2:17:55
1264  Deborah Clark          F4549        39/60       29:15     1:00:33     1:33:28   10:32     2:18:00
1265  Jenn Sands             F3539       95/121       29:33       58:36     1:31:37   10:32     2:18:02
1266  Liz Timmerman          F3034       93/125       29:33       58:37     1:31:37   10:32     2:18:03
1267  Tim Gedler             M4549        82/89       33:52     1:07:51     1:41:55   10:32     2:18:04
1268  Veronica Weeks         F3539       96/121       30:31     1:02:38     1:36:03   10:33     2:18:09
1269  Alex Braidwood         M3034      102/114       30:44     1:03:01     1:35:31   10:33     2:18:10
1270  Jessie Wipperman       M2529        83/92       28:05       58:35     1:34:35   10:33     2:18:13
1271  Leah Hansen            F3539       97/121       31:25     1:04:11     1:37:13   10:34     2:18:19
1272  Stephanie Olsen        F3539       98/121       30:30     1:02:50     1:36:24   10:34     2:18:25
1273  Diane Kruse            F4549        40/60       31:04     1:04:00     1:38:24   10:34     2:18:27
1274  Connie Terry           F3539       99/121       31:30     1:04:13     1:37:06   10:34     2:18:30
1275  Ryan Nimtz             M2529        84/92       26:15     1:01:45     1:38:28   10:35     2:18:34
1276  Rory Nimtz             M2024        64/73       26:15     1:01:45     1:38:28   10:35     2:18:34
1277  Kori Teeter            F3539      100/121       31:23     1:03:51     1:36:53   10:35     2:18:36
1278  Laura Scharosch        F4549        41/60       28:26       58:34     1:34:04   10:35     2:18:39
1279  Chris Richardson       M3034      103/114       27:54       58:23     1:32:28   10:35     2:18:39
1280  Rodney Olson           M6064        13/18       33:23     1:05:50     1:38:22   10:35     2:18:39
1281  Mj Phelps              F3539      101/121       27:47       59:32     1:33:13   10:35     2:18:43
1282  Cassandra Miller       F1519        26/39       30:50     1:03:51     1:40:13   10:36     2:18:53
1283  Madeline Howland       F1519        27/39       30:50     1:03:51     1:40:13   10:36     2:18:53
1284  Barbara Lacina         F4044        56/73       35:43     1:08:46     1:41:30   10:36     2:18:58
1285  Bailee Frayne          F14UN          2/4       30:07     1:02:09     1:35:56   10:37     2:19:07
1286  Cheila Frayne          F4044        57/73       30:07     1:02:10     1:35:56   10:37     2:19:08
1287  Heather Curtis         F3539      102/121       30:30     1:02:32     1:35:40   10:38     2:19:15
1288  Kara Laird             F2024       88/128       31:03     1:03:54     1:37:13   10:38     2:19:16
1289  Neel Patel             M2024        65/73       30:02     1:00:29     1:34:42   10:38     2:19:16
1290  Megan Davis            F2529      104/138       28:47     1:01:02     1:35:11   10:38     2:19:18
1291  Michelle Lloyd         F5054        28/40       29:06     1:00:23     1:34:15   10:38     2:19:21
1292  Kasey Shriver          F2024       89/128       31:44     1:03:52     1:36:52   10:39     2:19:25
1293  Molly Hanson           F2529      105/138       32:07     1:04:36     1:37:49   10:39     2:19:26
1294  Jon Book               M5054        77/87       30:48     1:02:48     1:36:44   10:39     2:19:36
1295  Denny Donnelly         M5054        78/87       30:48     1:02:48     1:36:44   10:39     2:19:37
1296  Lowell Schellhase      M5559        43/53       28:48     1:01:37     1:36:02   10:40     2:19:38
1297  Anna Dolezal           F3034       94/125       28:10     1:00:27     1:34:25   10:40     2:19:39
1298  Jenny Sanders          F3034       95/125       29:34     1:01:57     1:35:36   10:40     2:19:42
1299  Sarah Ramundt          F1519        28/39       31:20     1:04:12     1:37:22   10:40     2:19:44
1300  Don Miller             M6569         8/11       29:25     1:01:56     1:36:30   10:40     2:19:50

Generated March 21, 2026 at 5:23 PM 13/16



Hy-vee Road Races - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Alicia Harris          F3034       96/125       23:51       49:18     1:15:32   10:40     2:19:50
1302  Lisa Langel            F4044        58/73       29:44     1:02:43     1:37:38   10:41     2:19:56
1303  Anshul Kumaria         M2529        85/92       27:44       58:55     1:32:50   10:41     2:19:57
1304  Brittany Telk          F2024       90/128       29:54     1:00:56     1:34:00   10:41     2:19:59
1305  Praveen Prasad         M5559        44/53       29:13     1:00:43     1:34:43   10:41     2:20:00
1306  Shelly Brokaw          F3539      103/121       31:02     1:03:49     1:37:26   10:43     2:20:22
1307  Glenda Pettigrew       F5054        29/40       30:52     1:03:46     1:37:38   10:43     2:20:27
1308  Aaron Baack            M3539       96/111       30:53     1:03:36     1:37:28   10:43     2:20:29
1309  Steve Squires          M3539       97/111       30:53     1:03:36     1:37:28   10:43     2:20:29
1310  Julie Schwalbe         F4549        42/60       31:43     1:04:25     1:37:59   10:44     2:20:30
1311  Heather Tippie         F3034       97/125       29:41     1:02:12     1:36:42   10:44     2:20:39
1312  Tracy Sandbothe        F5054        30/40       31:04     1:04:01     1:38:25   10:44     2:20:40
1313  Jen Damge              F4044        59/73       30:07     1:02:56     1:37:18   10:45     2:20:44
1314  Steven Ovel            M6569         9/11       28:24       59:51     1:34:22   10:45     2:20:49
1315  Matt Reiff             M2529        86/92       30:19     1:04:21     1:37:36   10:45     2:20:52
1316  Dennis Howard          M5559        45/53       31:42     1:03:38     1:37:30   10:45     2:20:55
1317  Steve Olney            M3034      104/114       31:18     1:06:12     1:42:02   10:46     2:20:58
1318  Austin Renes           M2024        66/73       31:05     1:02:57     1:36:33   10:46     2:20:59
1319  Taylor Gwiasda         F1519        29/39       31:05     1:02:57     1:36:33   10:46     2:20:59
1320  Alicia Atwell          F2024       91/128       30:43     1:04:15     1:40:43   10:46     2:21:01
1321  Eric Conad             M4044      121/133       29:13     1:00:53     1:34:58   10:46     2:21:01
1322  Paul Schroder          M2024        67/73       30:44     1:04:16     1:40:43   10:46     2:21:01
1323  Todd Weber             M5054        79/87       27:50       58:33     1:32:30   10:46     2:21:03
1324  John Matthew Iv        M4549        83/89       31:00     1:03:24     1:37:26   10:47     2:21:17
1325  David Meyer            M4044      122/133       27:37       58:31     1:33:20   10:47     2:21:18
1326  Kelly Crow             M3539       98/111       31:35     1:04:27     1:39:05   10:47     2:21:21
1327  Dee Crow               F3034       98/125       31:35     1:04:27     1:39:05   10:47     2:21:21
1328  Becky Baack            F3539      104/121       31:06     1:02:48     1:36:53   10:48     2:21:24
1329  Nicole Peterson        F2529      106/138       34:38     1:06:51     1:39:58   10:48     2:21:26
1330  Chris Stimson          M4044      123/133       28:30     1:01:06     1:35:31   10:48     2:21:26
1331  Natalie Welter         F5054        31/40       31:48     1:05:28     1:38:59   10:48     2:21:26
1332  Brooke Minnehan        F3034       99/125       28:31     1:01:06     1:35:30   10:48     2:21:26
1333  Cailin Stockdale       F3034      100/125       33:33     1:06:09     1:38:42   10:48     2:21:27
1334  Noel Johnson           M70UP          3/5       31:10     1:03:12     1:36:30   10:48     2:21:29
1335  Zack Sammler           M3034      105/114       29:26     1:00:47     1:35:50   10:48     2:21:33
1336  Nate Sammler           M3539       99/111       29:27       59:51     1:33:40   10:48     2:21:34
1337  Tawnia Martin          F3539      105/121       31:49     1:03:27     1:35:26   10:49     2:21:36
1338  Theresa Finnegan       F5559        13/20       33:48     1:06:22     1:39:05   10:49     2:21:43
1339  Grant Johnson          M5054        80/87       31:44     1:05:02     1:38:52   10:49     2:21:43
1340  Lauren Burt            F2529      107/138       30:19     1:03:12     1:38:13   10:49     2:21:43
1341  Sarah Engbretson       F1519        30/39       29:22     1:02:09     1:37:22   10:49     2:21:47
1342  Mike Derkenne          M3034      106/114       29:49     1:01:03     1:34:38   10:49     2:21:48
1343  Alyssa Gregerson       F2024       92/128       29:34     1:03:12     1:37:12   10:51     2:22:04
1344  Emma May               F1519        31/39       29:34     1:03:12     1:37:12   10:51     2:22:04
1345  Lori Schwartz          F5054        32/40       34:32     1:07:31     1:41:08   10:51     2:22:05
1346  Emile Reha             F2529      108/138       33:51     1:10:05     1:43:04   10:51     2:22:08
1347  Jean Toillion          F5559        14/20       29:46     1:02:45     1:38:15   10:51     2:22:10
1348  David Wilson           M6064        14/18       27:37       57:44     1:32:57   10:51     2:22:13
1349  Beth Cady              F2529      109/138       30:31     1:03:07     1:37:19   10:52     2:22:19
1350  Rhiannon Denherder     F3034      101/125       30:25     1:01:20     1:36:50   10:52     2:22:20
1351  Corey McMordie         M3034      107/114       27:50       59:28     1:34:41   10:52     2:22:21
1352  Heather Zimmerman      F2024       93/128       29:07     1:01:51     1:36:31   10:52     2:22:25
1353  Julia Batten           F5559        15/20       27:46     1:00:49     1:36:01   10:52     2:22:25
1354  Chuck Wheeler          M5559        46/53       30:55     1:04:02     1:38:17   10:53     2:22:28
1355  Amy Davison            F4044        60/73       31:56     1:04:43     1:38:22   10:53     2:22:34
1356  Hilary Cuthbertson     F2529      110/138       30:00     1:03:24     1:37:40   10:53     2:22:35
1357  Erin Suchy-Johnson     F2529      111/138       31:20     1:03:27     1:36:49   10:54     2:22:42
1358  Rachael Whitehair      F1519        32/39       30:34     1:03:59     1:38:31   10:54     2:22:43
1359  Carly Bormann          F2024       94/128       30:34     1:04:00     1:38:31   10:54     2:22:43
1360  Suzette Douglas Hill   F4044        61/73       31:07     1:02:26     1:36:01   10:54     2:22:45
1361  Joel Hjelmaas          M5054        81/87       31:45     1:06:08     1:40:10   10:54     2:22:48
1362  Lou Oswald             M5559        47/53       31:39     1:04:50     1:37:30   10:54     2:22:49
1363  Stephen Meade          M6064        15/18       31:53     1:04:48     1:39:00   10:54     2:22:51
1364  Charlotte Meade        F6064          3/7       31:54     1:04:49     1:38:59   10:54     2:22:51
1365  Thomas Mayes           M4044      124/133       31:48     1:04:38     1:38:01   10:55     2:22:54
1366  Sydney Brady           F2024       95/128       27:19       57:34     1:32:46   10:55     2:22:58
1367  Mary Sheka             F4549        43/60       31:04     1:03:49     1:38:25   10:55     2:22:59
1368  Angie Doyle Scar       F4044        62/73       32:15     1:04:59     1:40:37   10:55     2:23:03
1369  Neil Wysocki           M2024        68/73       34:37     1:09:29     1:43:12   10:55     2:23:03
1370  Melissa Hulme          F2529      112/138       30:36     1:03:37     1:38:39   10:55     2:23:03
1371  Jennifer Gaffney       F2024       96/128       34:37     1:09:29     1:43:12   10:56     2:23:13
1372  Shannon Clark          F3539      106/121       31:24     1:03:52     1:38:10   10:56     2:23:16
1373  Jennifer Barr          F3034      102/125       29:25     1:02:25     1:37:46   10:56     2:23:18
1374  Chelsey McEntee        F2024       97/128       34:37     1:09:29     1:43:12   10:57     2:23:22
1375  Mark Hacker            M5559        48/53       32:36     1:05:55     1:41:35   10:57     2:23:22
1376  Jamie Burdorf          F3034      103/125       31:28     1:04:25     1:38:39   10:57     2:23:32
1377  Melissa Dale           F3034      104/125       32:07     1:04:36     1:37:49   10:58     2:23:36
1378  Christa Vander Lest    F2529      113/138       30:52     1:06:27     1:40:46   10:58     2:23:37
1379  Margaret Kovarik       F2024       98/128       30:05     1:04:11     1:39:41   10:58     2:23:37
1380  Meredith Lynn Morrison F3539      107/121       33:21     1:05:44     1:41:34   10:58     2:23:39
1381  Julie Venner           F5559        16/20       30:15     1:02:07     1:35:48   10:59     2:23:48
1382  Anna-Liese Lammers     F2024       99/128       30:17     1:00:08     1:37:57   10:59     2:23:52
1383  Renae Cooper           F2024      100/128       32:09     1:06:05     1:37:54   10:59     2:23:52
1384  Alex Van Wyk           M5054        82/87       28:02     1:00:10     1:36:42   11:00     2:24:06
1385  Kirstin Skriver        F14UN          3/4       28:51     1:02:05     1:38:02   11:00     2:24:07
1386  Brad Skriver           M4044      125/133       30:30     1:02:38     1:36:56   11:00     2:24:10
1387  Heather Behrends       F4044        63/73       30:28     1:01:55     1:38:08   11:01     2:24:23
1388  Emily Sadecki          F1519        33/39                 1:03:32     1:38:15   11:01     2:24:25
1389  Leslie Sabick          F2024      101/128       29:46     1:03:08     1:37:48   11:02     2:24:32
1390  Doug Ryan              M5559        49/53       31:27     1:04:17     1:38:19   11:02     2:24:37
1391  Jackie Jewell          F2529      114/138       30:59     1:03:49     1:38:06   11:03     2:24:43
1392  Christine Brandenburg  F4549        44/60       33:26     1:07:05     1:41:23   11:03     2:24:49
1393  Ashten Mutchler        F2024      102/128       30:18     1:05:14     1:40:43   11:04     2:24:54
1394  Bill Lawless           M70UP          4/5       30:06     1:04:17     1:40:48   11:04     2:25:05
1395  Delphine Weiss         F4549        45/60       32:16     1:05:08     1:41:11   11:06     2:25:29
1396  Andrew Cavin           M3539      100/111       26:24       56:41     1:29:48   11:07     2:25:36
1397  Jack Siemieniec        M5559        50/53       29:27     1:00:58     1:35:52   11:07     2:25:39
1398  Kelsey Knowles         F3034      105/125       34:12     1:08:16     1:43:16   11:07     2:25:43
1399  Gary Goudelock         M3034      108/114       34:12     1:08:17     1:43:17   11:07     2:25:43
1400  Tammy Newton           F5054        33/40       31:45     1:04:35     1:39:03   11:08     2:25:47
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Bill Courtney          M5054        83/87       29:15     1:02:03     1:36:53   11:08     2:25:47
1402  Kelly Ross             M5559        51/53       30:47     1:05:28     1:42:46   11:08     2:25:54
1403  Kristy Conrad          F3539      108/121       30:06     1:03:39     1:39:26   11:09     2:25:59
1404  Alix Moews             F1519        34/39       29:49     1:03:15     1:38:56   11:09     2:26:03
1405  Patrick Mansheim       M2529        87/92       34:53     1:09:09     1:43:14   11:09     2:26:10
1406  Rachel Dankbar         F2024      103/128       31:38     1:10:15     1:43:50   11:10     2:26:15
1407  Ellen Rodriguez        F1519        35/39       32:24     1:08:04     1:44:33   11:10     2:26:19
1408  Makenzie Kennedy       F2024      104/128       32:13     1:08:02     1:43:59   11:10     2:26:21
1409  Laurel Whelan          F2529      115/138       32:06     1:05:21     1:39:41   11:10     2:26:22
1410  Erin Newbury           F2529      116/138       33:16     1:06:43     1:42:39   11:11     2:26:25
1411  Molly McCleery         F2529      117/138       32:06     1:05:21     1:39:41   11:11     2:26:25
1412  Branka Dzolota         F3034      106/125       32:44     1:07:20     1:42:44   11:11     2:26:35
1413  Kristine Burkle        F4044        64/73       31:35     1:04:37     1:40:05   11:11     2:26:36
1414  Jody Person            F4044        65/73       31:35     1:04:37     1:40:05   11:11     2:26:36
1415  Lindsay Demouth        F3034      107/125       34:31     1:08:07     1:42:25   11:12     2:26:40
1416  Troy Vincent           M3539      101/111       34:32     1:08:08     1:42:27   11:12     2:26:41
1417  Alex Hoopes            M2024        69/73       34:15     1:08:42     1:43:43   11:12     2:26:48
1418  Rachael Lennon         F2024      105/128       34:16     1:08:43     1:43:44   11:12     2:26:49
1419  Zvonimir Bilic         M3539      102/111       32:44     1:07:33     1:42:45   11:13     2:26:51
1420  Sanela Bilic           F3034      108/125       32:44     1:07:20     1:42:46   11:13     2:26:51
1421  Edmir Dzolota          M3034      109/114       32:44     1:07:20     1:42:45   11:13     2:26:53
1422  Nathaniel Branzuela    M3034      110/114       30:15     1:03:01     1:37:15   11:13     2:26:55
1423  Nicole West            F2529      118/138       28:44     1:01:53     1:38:59   11:14     2:27:05
1424  Sara Cutler            F3539      109/121       36:07     1:12:58     1:47:00   11:14     2:27:06
1425  Katie Nicholson        F2529      119/138       32:52     1:08:59     1:45:13   11:14     2:27:09
1426  Scott Farnsworth       M4044      126/133       33:06     1:06:32     1:41:55   11:14     2:27:16
1427  Robert Knudtson        M4044      127/133       31:32     1:06:31     1:42:03   11:15     2:27:19
1428  Sherry Maakestad       F3034      109/125       32:04     1:07:36     1:41:28   11:15     2:27:24
1429  Alyssa Mahoney         F2024      106/128       29:12     1:01:21     1:37:20   11:15     2:27:26
1430  Anton Stanek           M2529        88/92       29:12     1:01:21     1:37:21   11:15     2:27:26
1431  Katelyn Bries          F2529      120/138       31:48     1:05:55     1:41:57   11:16     2:27:35
1432  Cassandra Halls        F3539      110/121       35:58     1:09:36     1:44:04   11:16     2:27:40
1433  Kimberly Malloy        F5054        34/40       31:45     1:05:13     1:41:14   11:16     2:27:42
1434  Noelle Smith           F2024      107/128       30:45     1:05:03     1:41:12   11:17     2:27:50
1435  Andi Donaghy           F5054        35/40       31:05     1:05:39     1:41:20   11:17     2:27:50
1436  Mary Ellen Prattstanle F4549        46/60       31:30     1:06:29     1:42:02   11:18     2:27:57
1437  Sarah Van Waardhuizen  F3034      110/125       31:33     1:04:47     1:41:29   11:18     2:28:03
1438  Larry Kelley           M4549        84/89       33:37     1:08:37     1:43:55   11:19     2:28:11
1439  John Kerr              M4549        85/89       33:38     1:08:38     1:43:56   11:19     2:28:12
1440  Cindy Adams            F5054        36/40       31:44     1:04:43     1:41:05   11:19     2:28:13
1441  Ann Hegstrom           F5559        17/20       32:37     1:04:44     1:45:34   11:19     2:28:13
1442  Heather Westfall       F3034      111/125       35:04     1:05:35     1:43:12   11:20     2:28:24
1443  Ashley Stephan         F2529      121/138       29:47     1:04:50     1:41:20   11:20     2:28:27
1444  George Stock           M4044      128/133       35:19     1:10:55     1:45:59   11:21     2:28:44
1445  Matthew Nelson         M2529        89/92       28:22     1:05:42     1:42:09   11:22     2:28:50
1446  Kristin Messerschmidt  F2024      108/128       27:56     1:02:19     1:40:36   11:22     2:28:52
1447  Vern Jefferson         M4044      129/133       28:42     1:04:48     1:40:33   11:23     2:29:13
1448  Pamela Price           F3034      112/125       31:17     1:05:20     1:42:09   11:24     2:29:17
1449  Barbara Smidt          F4549        47/60       34:01     1:08:48     1:44:20   11:24     2:29:24
1450  Pamela Wood            F5559        18/20       33:21     1:07:55     1:43:56   11:24     2:29:24
1451  Jill Gray              F4044        66/73       33:21     1:07:56     1:43:56   11:24     2:29:25
1452  Ann Eitrheim           F2024      109/128       30:57     1:04:09     1:41:11   11:25     2:29:33
1453  Lynn Vogt              M6064        16/18       32:07     1:07:36     1:43:35   11:26     2:29:43
1454  Kari Holm              F3034      113/125       32:07     1:07:36     1:43:35   11:26     2:29:43
1455  David Sappenfield      M2024        70/73       30:10     1:04:28     1:41:19   11:26     2:29:52
1456  Melissa Denison        F4044        67/73       35:20     1:09:51     1:45:48   11:27     2:29:56
1457  Jim Dunn               M6569        10/11       32:43     1:07:12     1:43:19   11:27     2:29:58
1458  Alexis Montgomery      F2024      110/128       29:45     1:03:08     1:39:54   11:27     2:30:04
1459  Tyler Soethout         M3539      103/111       29:47     1:04:06     1:40:08   11:27     2:30:05
1460  Jennifer Gonnerman-Mum F3034      114/125       33:56     1:09:02     1:45:19   11:28     2:30:08
1461  Colleen Schumacher     F4549        48/60       37:22     1:09:31     1:46:11   11:28     2:30:17
1462  Sarah Selinger         F5054        37/40       37:22     1:09:31     1:46:11   11:28     2:30:17
1463  Carolyn Gunkel         F3034      115/125       31:17     1:05:19     1:42:18   11:29     2:30:29
1464  Kevin Saville          M4549        86/89       30:26     1:03:19     1:50:01   11:30     2:30:42
1465  Amy Zsenai             F2529      122/138       31:35     1:06:22     1:45:11   11:31     2:30:47
1466  Joshua Francois        M2024        71/73       28:55     1:03:35     1:42:05   11:31     2:30:53
1467  Emily Volesky          F2024      111/128       28:55     1:03:48     1:42:07   11:31     2:30:54
1468  Kyle Brown             M3539      104/111       30:43     1:04:37     1:41:56   11:31     2:30:55
1469  Justin Kelso           M3539      105/111       32:36     1:07:24     1:42:27   11:32     2:31:05
1470  Elisabeth Bomett       F2024      112/128       27:46     1:02:50     1:40:46   11:34     2:31:29
1471  Alex Meyer             F2024      113/128       29:40     1:03:21     1:40:21   11:34     2:31:30
1472  Shari Thies            F3539      111/121       30:52     1:06:40     1:44:25   11:34     2:31:34
1473  Emily Grow             F2529      123/138       33:52     1:08:56     1:45:21   11:36     2:31:59
1474  Pete Waltz             M4044      130/133       32:57     1:09:34     1:46:10   11:38     2:32:21
1475  Chad Jacobsen          M4044      131/133       29:46     1:05:52     1:45:01   11:38     2:32:24
1476  Sara Gustafson         F2024      114/128       32:25     1:08:04     1:44:34   11:39     2:32:35
1477  Laurie Gustafson       F4549        49/60       32:12     1:08:03     1:44:00   11:39     2:32:39
1478  Michael Nicholson      M2529        90/92       32:52     1:08:59     1:45:17   11:39     2:32:39
1479  Denise Soltis          F4549        50/60       32:40     1:07:58     1:45:18   11:39     2:32:40
1480  Toby Hoy               M4044      132/133       31:07     1:07:34     1:46:09   11:39     2:32:43
1481  Chelsey Havick         F2024      115/128       33:34     1:08:46     1:44:58   11:40     2:32:56
1482  Katie Branzuela        F2529      124/138       34:47     1:10:07     1:45:29   11:40     2:32:57
1483  Jennifer Kaczynski     F2024      116/128       33:34     1:08:46     1:44:57   11:40     2:32:57
1484  Curt Gause             M5054        84/87       30:52     1:05:30     1:43:57   11:41     2:33:10
1485  Erika Eckley           F3539      112/121       34:15     1:09:32     1:46:23   11:42     2:33:20
1486  Toni Monat             F2024      117/128       27:45       59:02     1:37:54   11:42     2:33:20
1487  Abby De Zeeuw          F3034      116/125       33:58     1:08:40     1:46:04   11:44     2:33:41
1488  Jason Kent             M3539      106/111       31:09     1:04:26     1:44:01   11:45     2:33:51
1489  Allisha Moss           F3034      117/125       31:10     1:04:27     1:44:01   11:45     2:33:51
1490  Rachael Muhs           F2529      125/138       32:00     1:06:40     1:44:03   11:45     2:33:52
1491  Becky Moderow          F2529      126/138       30:52     1:04:11     1:43:00   11:47     2:34:18
1492  Gwendolyn Rucker       F5054        38/40       32:36     1:08:15     1:46:08   11:47     2:34:22
1493  Emily Gilbert          F2529      127/138       35:04     1:11:54     1:48:03   11:48     2:34:41
1494  Vicki Kijewski         F5054        39/40       34:50     1:11:38     1:46:08   11:49     2:34:43
1495  Christine Lundgren     F2024      118/128       35:09     1:10:44     1:46:57   11:49     2:34:43
1496  Jennifer Peil          F3539      113/121       31:13     1:04:50     1:42:44   11:50     2:34:59
1497  Paula Neutzling        F4044        68/73       35:11     1:12:51     1:53:57   11:50     2:35:00
1498  Denise Sorrentino      F4549        51/60       31:00     1:06:05     1:46:01   11:51     2:35:09
1499  Kristen Skadeland      F1519        36/39       31:22     1:08:16     1:46:47   11:51     2:35:17
1500  Paxten Johnson         F1519        37/39       31:22     1:08:16     1:46:46   11:51     2:35:18
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1501  Victoria Ridout        F1519        38/39       31:22     1:08:16     1:46:46   11:51     2:35:18
1502  Phyllis Fisher         F5054        40/40       32:35     1:07:33     1:45:11   11:52     2:35:30
1503  Kenneth Mehls          M4549        87/89       30:41     1:08:27     1:45:59   11:55     2:36:07
1504  Julie Mehls            F4549        52/60       30:40     1:08:27     1:46:00   11:55     2:36:08
1505  Jennifer Throckmorton  F3034      118/125       33:10     1:09:29     1:48:55   11:56     2:36:16
1506  Anna Smith             F3034      119/125       35:19     1:13:18     1:50:54   11:57     2:36:28
1507  Jesse Truax            M2529        91/92       31:34     1:07:14     1:46:10   11:59     2:36:54
1508  Donald Johnson         M5054        85/87       31:09     1:08:26     1:47:15   12:00     2:37:16
1509  Shelly Davis           F3034      120/125       32:12     1:09:30     1:48:03   12:01     2:37:25
1510  Andrea Chase           F3034      121/125       31:42     1:07:23     1:45:43   12:01     2:37:31
1511  Sunni Swarbrick        F2529      128/138       33:11     1:09:34     1:46:35   12:01     2:37:32
1512  Lori Burmeister        F4549        53/60       30:25     1:05:40     1:47:43   12:02     2:37:45
1513  Scott Degeneffe        M3034      111/114       32:52     1:08:33     1:47:21   12:05     2:38:14
1514  Jessica Dima           F2024      119/128       30:46     1:04:17     1:43:34   12:06     2:38:27
1515  Avis James             F6569          1/1       32:15     1:09:28     1:49:44   12:06     2:38:37
1516  Soumya Palreddy        F3034      122/125       33:55     1:05:56     1:45:28   12:07     2:38:41
1517  Jeni Pulliam           F3034      123/125       32:30     1:08:03     1:47:30   12:07     2:38:42
1518  Melissa Chipps         F3539      114/121       33:52     1:09:11     1:47:08   12:08     2:39:00
1519  Earl Smith             M6064        17/18       36:37     1:15:03     1:53:03   12:08     2:39:02
1520  Brian Anstedt          M5559        52/53       36:37     1:15:03     1:53:03   12:08     2:39:02
1521  Tina Newbury           F4549        54/60       33:51     1:10:06     1:47:40   12:10     2:39:23
1522  Kayla Johnson          F2024      120/128       28:43     1:04:13     1:45:30   12:10     2:39:25
1523  Anthony Leto           M3034      112/114       36:00     1:12:55     1:50:11   12:11     2:39:40
1524  Meredith Wilson        F2529      129/138       35:37     1:12:46     1:52:06   12:13     2:40:05
1525  Philip Orndorff        M5559        53/53       31:18     1:06:13     1:46:58   12:18     2:41:06
1526  Jana Trede             F2529      130/138       31:45     1:07:03     1:47:04   12:18     2:41:13
1527  Kellee Wilson          F2529      131/138       33:46     1:10:20     1:50:17   12:19     2:41:21
1528  Audra Drahn            F4044        69/73       29:02     1:00:02     1:33:35   12:19     2:41:22
1529  Becky Veach            F4044        70/73       32:58     1:10:56     1:51:10   12:19     2:41:27
1530  Jenni Clark            F3539      115/121       34:30     1:11:26     1:50:19   12:22     2:42:02
1531  Khone Keoouthai        M3539      107/111       33:26     1:10:17     1:49:15   12:22     2:42:04
1532  Jessica Lambert        F2529      132/138       33:17     1:09:38     1:49:44   12:24     2:42:24
1533  Steven Hamilton        M6569        11/11       34:10     1:10:37     1:50:08   12:26     2:42:51
1534  Jerri Kleihauer        F4549        55/60       24:44       53:03     1:27:02   12:26     2:42:57
1535  Katy Wearmouth         F2024      121/128       30:59     1:06:40     1:47:29   12:27     2:43:02
1536  Lindsey Pluim          F2024      122/128       30:59     1:06:40     1:47:29   12:27     2:43:02
1537  Steve Smith            M3539      108/111       35:19     1:13:18     1:50:57   12:27     2:43:03
1538  Allison Chargo         F2529      133/138       33:43     1:11:04     1:51:22   12:27     2:43:04
1539  Kara Hinz              F3034      124/125       35:07     1:11:12     1:51:25   12:27     2:43:06
1540  Kent Altena            M4044      133/133       37:01     1:16:34     1:56:44   12:28     2:43:17
1541  Brian Oliver           M3539      109/111       35:48     1:11:09     1:50:37   12:30     2:43:44
1542  Kim Strickland         F2024      123/128       32:19     1:09:08     1:51:23   12:33     2:44:23
1543  Amanda Green           F2529      134/138       24:51       58:02     1:40:39   12:36     2:45:03
1544  Claire Sincox          F1519        39/39       34:01     1:11:55     1:54:13   12:36     2:45:09
1545  Martha Hoch            F6064          4/7       36:22     1:15:36     1:56:21   12:44     2:46:44
1546  Alison Collette        F4044        71/73       35:11     1:12:51     1:53:57   12:47     2:47:33
1547  Jill Cooper            F2024      124/128       32:09     1:10:24     1:53:34   12:49     2:47:59
1548  Dorothy Meltesen       F4044        72/73       35:43     1:16:19     1:56:45   12:51     2:48:18
1549  Nick Woolley           M4549        88/89       35:43     1:16:18     1:56:45   12:51     2:48:20
1550  Elmir Karajica         F3539      116/121       35:44     1:16:19     1:56:45   12:51     2:48:20
1551  Cara Seifert           F2024      125/128       31:21     1:09:31     1:53:42   12:51     2:48:22
1552  Coleen Waage           F6064          5/7       36:24     1:16:35     1:56:49   12:52     2:48:39
1553  Erin Swinghamer        F2024      126/128       34:50     1:11:42     1:55:42   12:55     2:49:18
1554  Joel Greenya           M2024        72/73       34:50     1:11:42     1:55:42   12:55     2:49:18
1555  Pam Hugen              F5559        19/20       34:59     1:14:01     1:55:33   12:55     2:49:18
1556  Don Breeding           M5054        86/87       35:00     1:14:02     1:55:33   12:55     2:49:19
1557  Deanna Breeding        F4549        56/60       35:00     1:14:02     1:55:33   12:55     2:49:19
1558  Karen Ellison          F6064          6/7       38:59     1:19:07     1:59:56   13:05     2:51:30
1559  Tim Cutler             M5054        87/87       39:53     1:20:59     2:02:47   13:10     2:52:32
1560  Jim Toillion           M70UP          5/5       38:43     1:19:49     2:01:36   13:11     2:52:40
1561  Kim Gray               F3539      117/121       34:46     1:16:19     1:58:26   13:12     2:52:52
1562  Jean Kristensen        F6064          7/7       36:04     1:15:50     1:56:38   13:12     2:53:01
1563  Cyndi Johnson          F2024      127/128       36:59     1:17:45     1:59:54   13:13     2:53:10
1564  Marci Strandberg       F2529      135/138       36:58     1:17:44     1:59:54   13:13     2:53:10
1565  Richard Mockobee       M4549        89/89       37:58     1:20:59     1:59:08   13:14     2:53:24
1566  Mike Hoff              M3034      113/114       35:20     1:13:22     1:54:42   13:15     2:53:31
1567  Daneen Lange-Meissner  F4549        57/60       35:52     1:16:26     2:00:29   13:15     2:53:34
1568  Merredyth McManus      F4549        58/60       37:30     1:17:28     1:58:41   13:16     2:53:51
1569  Glenda Ross            F5559        20/20       38:56     1:19:12     2:01:19   13:21     2:54:49
1570  Arlette Martin         F4044        73/73       33:53     1:13:48     1:56:13   13:21     2:54:59
1571  Dawn Edeker            F4549        59/60       37:21     1:18:57     2:01:52   13:25     2:55:53
1572  John MacDonald         M3034      114/114       32:47     1:15:03     1:58:09   13:27     2:56:17
1573  Shila Love-Torres      F3034      125/125       37:07     1:16:39     1:58:42   13:28     2:56:20
1574  Ethan Torres           M3539      110/111       37:05     1:16:53     1:58:41   13:28     2:56:20
1575  Orianna Martin         F14UN          4/4       27:40     1:08:52     1:59:02   13:29     2:56:39
1576  Krissi Rosenberger     F2529      136/138       34:15     1:15:30     1:59:11   13:29     2:56:42
1577  Nicole Weliver-Rand    F3539      118/121       34:51     1:16:04     2:00:09   13:30     2:56:49
1578  Mallory Benton         F2529      137/138       35:42     1:15:09     1:58:06   13:37     2:58:19
1579  Geoffrey Lewis         M2024        73/73       34:36     1:16:10     1:59:42   13:41     2:59:16
1580  Thomas Lewis           M2529        92/92       34:35     1:16:10     1:59:31   13:41     2:59:16
1581  Kathy Dereus           F4549        60/60       36:18     1:20:24     2:02:47   13:45     3:00:12
1582  Colleen Hjort          F3539      119/121       36:18     1:20:25     2:02:47   13:45     3:00:12
1583  Gene Arnold            M6064        18/18       36:24     1:16:38     1:58:25   13:45     3:00:15
1584  Russ Flug              M3539      111/111       38:32     1:16:45     1:59:01   13:51     3:01:29
1585  Christie Schaaf        F2024      128/128       36:50     1:19:25     2:04:33   13:51     3:01:30
1586  Shannon Anderson       F2529      138/138       34:48     1:16:23     2:01:42   13:52     3:01:35
1587  Suzanne Obermeier      F3539      120/121       37:19     1:22:30     2:10:58   14:35     3:11:07
1588  Karen Meinders         F3539      121/121       37:58     1:22:57     2:10:18   14:38     3:11:43
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